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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Brett Wallace          M 20-24       1/20    5:06       15:47
2     Jeremy Wysocki         M 30-34       1/55    5:17       16:21
3     Kyle Bowman            M 34-39       1/56    5:30       17:03
4     Maura Lemon            F 30-34      1/102    5:32       17:07
5     Paolo Roncallo         M 45-49       1/53    5:32       17:09
6     Lizzy Gleason          F 25-29       1/77    5:44       17:45
7     Michael Stephenson     M 20-24       2/20    5:45       17:48
8     Matt Koehler           M 34-39       2/56    5:52       18:11
9     Luke Patterson         M 12-14       1/55    5:54       18:17
10    William Stolz          M 45-49       2/53    5:56       18:21
11    Andrew Janson          M 12-14       2/55    5:56       18:22
12    Willem Raaf            M 25-29       1/32    6:02       18:41
13    Collin Altick          M 15-19       1/30    6:04       18:47
14    Nicholas Perez         M 15-19       2/30    6:05       18:50
15    Chris O'Conner        M 50-54       1/55    6:06       18:53
16    Jonathon Campbell      M 40-44       1/51    6:10       19:06
17    John Fenton            M 45-49       3/53    6:15       19:21
18    Conor Allen            M 40-44       2/51    6:15       19:22
19    Mike Ekberg            M 50-54       2/55    6:19       19:34
20    Miles Reagans          M 25-29       2/32    6:19       19:34
21    Joseph Janson          M 25-29       3/32    6:19       19:34
22    Burgess Gow            M 34-39       3/56    6:21       19:39
23    Aric Harp              M 15-19       3/30    6:21       19:40
24    Nate Patterson         M 40-44       3/51    6:22       19:43
25    Robert Bresemann       M 34-39       4/56    6:24       19:50
26    Douglas Jutte          M 50-54       3/55    6:25       19:53
27    Sean Below             M 15-19       4/30    6:26       19:56
28    Patrick Miller         M 65-69       1/18    6:28       20:03
29    Dylan Aughe            M 25-29       4/32    6:29       20:04
30    Jose Zanoza            M 20-24       3/20    6:32       20:13
31    Vincent Lightle        M 12-14       3/55    6:32       20:14
32    Donald Ohde            M 20-24       4/20    6:32       20:15
33    Shane Small            M 12-14       4/55    6:32       20:15
34    Christopher Lightle    M 40-44       4/51    6:34       20:19
35    Sam Zelinski           M 12-14       5/55    6:35       20:23
36    Adam Clouse            M 30-34       2/55    6:37       20:30
37    Tommy Michael          M 12-14       6/55    6:38       20:33
38    Asem Abuamreh          M 20-24       5/20    6:40       20:38
39    Steve Powell           M 40-44       5/51    6:40       20:38
40    Nick Stephenson        M 15-19       5/30    6:40       20:38
41    Bill Neitzke           M 50-54       4/55    6:40       20:39
42    Abby Hudek             F 20-24       1/30    6:41       20:41
43    Anthony Pellegrino     M 20-24       6/20    6:41       20:41
44    Luke Raters            M 15-19       6/30    6:43       20:47
45    Matt Peters            M 25-29       5/32    6:43       20:49
46    Mike Liberio           M 30-34       3/55    6:44       20:51
47    Cole Miller            M 12-14       7/55    6:45       20:56
48    Devon Walton           M 25-29       6/32    6:48       21:05
49    Xavier Schwartz        M 20-24       7/20    6:49       21:07
50    Noah Zink              M 12-14       8/55    6:49       21:07
51    Ken Sigler             M 55-59       1/54    6:49       21:08
52    Ken Gold               M 50-54       5/55    6:50       21:09
53    Paul Rankin            M 30-34       4/55    6:51       21:14
54    Len Ruth               M 55-59       2/54    6:52       21:18
55    Melinda Brown          F 40-44      1/116    6:53       21:20
56    Derek Johnson          M 34-39       5/56    6:55       21:25
57    Michael Dugan          M 30-34       5/55    6:55       21:25
58    Stephanie Mee          F 25-29       2/77    6:57       21:31
59    Mandy Tegtmeyer        F 34-39      1/113    6:57       21:31
60    Kevin Johnston         M 55-59       3/54    6:57       21:33
61    Brian Barker           M 55-59       4/54    6:57       21:33
62    Luke Rankin            M 30-34       6/55    6:58       21:33
63    Johnathan Marusko      M 09-11       1/45    6:58       21:34
64    David Sferrella        M 50-54       6/55    6:58       21:34
65    Josh Schneider         M 15-19       7/30    6:59       21:36
66    Dajah Johnson          F 09-11       1/50    7:00       21:40
67    R.W. Moody Jr          M 40-44       6/51    7:01       21:43
68    Tim Smith              M 55-59       5/54    7:01       21:45
69    Vidoeun Morng          M 40-44       7/51    7:01       21:45
70    Amie Stryker           F 45-49      1/121    7:02       21:49
71    Larry Yung             M 34-39       6/56    7:03       21:49
72    Jeremy McCloud         M 30-34       7/55    7:03       21:50
73    Armanie Acher          M 20-24       8/20    7:04       21:52
74    Jack Bradley           M NOAGE        1/1    7:05       21:55
75    Stephen Van Winkle     M 12-14       9/55    7:06       21:58
76    Greg Fett              M 40-44       8/51    7:07       22:02
77    Amelia Marusko         F 09-11       2/50    7:07       22:03
78    Jackson Mogret         M 12-14      10/55    7:09       22:09
79    Jacob Hudepohl         M 15-19       8/30    7:10       22:11
80    Jonathan Bohrer        M 12-14      11/55    7:11       22:14
81    Sarah Scarborough      F 12-14       1/26    7:12       22:17
82    Andrew Meese           M 34-39       7/56    7:13       22:21
83    Meredith Drylie        F 12-14       2/26    7:13       22:22
84    Libbi Mergler          F 12-14       3/26    7:14       22:24
85    Timothy Lowman         M 30-34       8/55    7:15       22:28
86    Sam Schwager           M 15-19       9/30    7:15       22:28
87    Audrey Cline           F 12-14       4/26    7:17       22:35
88    Dale Borchers          M 60-64       1/30    7:17       22:35
89    Craig Muhlenkamp       M 30-34       9/55    7:18       22:37
90    Jim Salyer             M 50-54       7/55    7:18       22:37
91    Matt Gorka             M 25-29       7/32    7:19       22:39
92    Leah Duplissis         F 45-49      2/121    7:19       22:39
93    Matthew Noble          M 01-08       1/29    7:19       22:40
94    Caren Michael          F 40-44      2/116    7:20       22:43
95    Jeffery Wenker         M 12-14      12/55    7:20       22:43
96    Jordan Wright          M 25-29       8/32    7:21       22:45
97    Anthony Sisson         M 50-54       8/55    7:22       22:48
98    Brad Pollock           M 34-39       8/56    7:23       22:53
99    Aidan White            M 12-14      13/55    7:25       22:57
100   Andrew White           M 50-54       9/55    7:25       22:58
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101   Matthew Hardin         M 34-39       9/56    7:27       23:04
102   Scott Drylie           M 45-49       4/53    7:28       23:07
103   Jason Brumbaugh        M 40-44       9/51    7:29       23:10
104   Gage Kettlewell        M 15-19      10/30    7:29       23:10
105   Cole Howell            M 12-14      14/55    7:31       23:17
106   Johnny Richardson      M 40-44      10/51    7:32       23:21
107   Karin Cline            F 45-49      3/121    7:32       23:22
108   Allen Conner           M 30-34      10/55    7:33       23:22
109   Jay Frick              M 65-69       2/18    7:35       23:30
110   Aaron Witt             M 45-49       5/53    7:36       23:33
111   Tim Kemper             M 40-44      11/51    7:36       23:33
112   Lowell Clark           M 50-54      10/55    7:36       23:34
113   Jennifer Courtney      F 45-49      4/121    7:37       23:35
114   Cassandra Jutte        F 20-24       2/30    7:37       23:35
115   Suzie Nelson           F 40-44      3/116    7:37       23:37
116   Colleen Gallagher      F 40-44      4/116    7:38       23:40
117   Sylvia Gallagher-Yerma F 09-11       3/50    7:38       23:40
118   Jeffrey Bohrer         M 45-49       6/53    7:39       23:42
119   Cara Plummer           F 34-39      2/113    7:39       23:42
120   Maura McGrath          F 30-34      2/102    7:39       23:43
121   Bella Butler           F 12-14       5/26    7:40       23:45
122   Katy Butler            F 12-14       6/26    7:40       23:45
123   Sebastian Auder        M 25-29       9/32    7:40       23:45
124   Stephanie Minutolo     F 30-34      3/102    7:41       23:47
125   Jason McCain           M 45-49       7/53    7:42       23:50
126   Mark Schmaltz          M 60-64       2/30    7:42       23:51
127   Theresa Tallman        F 55-59       1/94    7:42       23:53
128   Dusty Johnson          M 15-19      11/30    7:43       23:56
129   Emily Perez            F 12-14       7/26    7:44       23:58
130   Steve Perez            M 50-54      11/55    7:44       23:58
131   David Comer            M 34-39      10/56    7:45       24:00
132   Mandy Shoopman         F 20-24       3/30    7:45       24:01
133   Mark Mankins           M 50-54      12/55    7:46       24:02
134   Chris Zacharias        M 55-59       6/54    7:47       24:06
135   Keely Mikal            F 25-29       3/77    7:47       24:06
136   Shannon Marusko        F 09-11       4/50    7:48       24:10
137   Nathan Miu             M 20-24       9/20    7:49       24:11
138   Christopher Hartman    M 45-49       8/53    7:49       24:13
139   Luke Bjerkaas          M 09-11       2/45    7:50       24:15
140   Gregory Barnhart       M 55-59       7/54    7:50       24:15
141   Tom McCarthy           M 40-44      12/51    7:50       24:15
142   Mathew Shepherd        M 34-39      11/56    7:50       24:15
143   Kristopher Bjerkaas    M 45-49       9/53    7:50       24:16
144   Melanie Johnson        F 55-59       2/94    7:50       24:16
145   Josh Logsdon           M 30-34      11/55    7:51       24:18
146   Mark Marusko           M 50-54      13/55    7:51       24:19
147   Melonnie Furgason      F 40-44      5/116    7:51       24:20
148   Danny Losekamp         M 65-69       3/18    7:52       24:21
149   Joel Coons             M 25-29      10/32    7:52       24:21
150   Sam Martino            M 15-19      12/30    7:54       24:29
151   John Elkins            M 34-39      12/56    7:55       24:31
152   Danielle Corbin        F 20-24       4/30    7:55       24:33
153   Justin Satinover       M 34-39      13/56    7:56       24:34
154   Rylan Dadey            M 12-14      15/55    7:56       24:35
155   Hannah Snow            F 20-24       5/30    7:57       24:37
156   Calyssa Rose           F 25-29       4/77    7:57       24:38
157   Brad Lokai             M 45-49      10/53    8:00       24:46
158   Cynthia Pellegrino     F 45-49      5/121    8:00       24:48
159   Carole Lamb            F 55-59       3/94    8:00       24:48
160   Loretta Leiher         F 55-59       4/94    8:00       24:48
161   Rebecca Majszak        F 25-29       5/77    8:00       24:48
162   Suzanne Wittmer        F 40-44      6/116    8:01       24:49
163   Dylan Dombroski        M 20-24      10/20    8:02       24:52
164   Mia Kaufman            F 12-14       8/26    8:02       24:53
165   Leesa Kaufman          F 45-49      6/121    8:02       24:53
166   Matthew Denninghoff    M 34-39      14/56    8:02       24:55
167   Christina Mayfield     F 25-29       6/77    8:03       24:55
168   Tracy Linder           F 34-39      3/113    8:03       24:57
169   Heidi Gentis           F 25-29       7/77    8:04       24:58
170   Justin Small           M 45-49      11/53    8:04       25:01
171   Masaya Imai            M 55-59       8/54    8:05       25:01
172   Malcolm Morriss        M 34-39      15/56    8:05       25:02
173   Kyle Johnston          M 09-11       3/45    8:05       25:03
174   Erika Swain            F 45-49      7/121    8:05       25:03
175   Stephanie Vaughan      F 30-34      4/102    8:06       25:06
176   Logan Ross             M 20-24      11/20    8:08       25:10
177   Nick Steurer           M 25-29      11/32    8:09       25:13
178   Laura Steurer          F 25-29       8/77    8:09       25:14
179   Shawn Valentine        M 40-44      13/51    8:09       25:15
180   Patrick Allen          M 30-34      12/55    8:09       25:16
181   Andrew Strombeck       M 45-49      12/53    8:10       25:17
182   Benjamin Perez         M 09-11       4/45    8:10       25:17
183   Gavin Porras           M 15-19      13/30    8:10       25:18
184   Benjamin Hughes        M 30-34      13/55    8:12       25:23
185   Don Springman          M 50-54      14/55    8:12       25:24
186   Sylvia Wenzel          F 55-59       5/94    8:12       25:25
187   Andrew Bleh            M 50-54      15/55    8:13       25:27
188   Damian Elking          M 50-54      16/55    8:13       25:29
189   Ginger Stuck           F 50-54      1/103    8:14       25:29
190   James Casper           M 30-34      14/55    8:14       25:29
191   Tiffany Grabner        F 34-39      4/113    8:14       25:31
192   Myrna Leopold          F 15-19       1/24    8:14       25:31
193   Ronald Wenzel          M 55-59       9/54    8:14       25:32
194   David Trout            M 50-54      17/55    8:14       25:32
195   Jaycen Anspach         M 20-24      12/20    8:15       25:32
196   Davon Masson           M 15-19      14/30    8:15       25:34
197   Matthew Coggeshall     M 25-29      12/32    8:15       25:34
198   Ryan Reagans           M 25-29      13/32    8:15       25:35
199   Rob Rocco              M 55-59      10/54    8:15       25:35
200   Patrick Chen           M 30-34      15/55    8:16       25:35

Generated March 13, 2026 at 2:33 PM 2/17



ORRRC Ghost N Goblin 2019 - 5k Run and Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
201   Stephanie Wilmoth      F 34-39      5/113    8:17       25:38
202   Alvin Tucker           M 65-69       4/18    8:17       25:39
203   Joe Center             M 50-54      18/55    8:17       25:40
204   Julie Helm             F 30-34      5/102    8:18       25:41
205   Sara Triftshouser      F 30-34      6/102    8:18       25:43
206   Sarah Miu              F 15-19       2/24    8:18       25:44
207   Jillian Witters        F 25-29       9/77    8:18       25:44
208   Robert Kelley          M 55-59      11/54    8:18       25:44
209   Soren Strombeck        M 12-14      16/55    8:21       25:52
210   Mark Barton            M 60-64       3/30    8:21       25:53
211   Chad Atkinson          M 45-49      13/53    8:22       25:54
212   Ami Anthony            F 34-39      6/113    8:22       25:54
213   Briley Lambert         F 34-39      7/113    8:23       25:58
214   Bradley Swain          M 25-29      14/32    8:23       25:59
215   Nicole Crase           F 40-44      7/116    8:23       25:59
216   Ellie Ulrich           F 12-14       9/26    8:23       26:00
217   Melissa Butler         F 40-44      8/116    8:24       26:00
218   Corene White           F 34-39      8/113    8:24       26:00
219   Amelia Butler          F 09-11       5/50    8:24       26:01
220   Tristan Pirk           F 15-19       3/24    8:24       26:01
221   Allyson Hudek          F 12-14      10/26    8:25       26:04
222   Nicole Ditmer          F 34-39      9/113    8:25       26:04
223   Liam Woods             M 12-14      17/55    8:25       26:05
224   Cindy Granata          F 50-54      2/103    8:25       26:06
225   Keith Vinson           M 45-49      14/53    8:27       26:09
226   Carson Koenig          M 12-14      18/55    8:28       26:13
227   Andrew McEwan          M 60-64       4/30    8:28       26:14
228   Elizabeth Swisher      F 50-54      3/103    8:29       26:17
229   David Townsend         M 30-34      16/55    8:30       26:20
230   Larry Warren           M 55-59      12/54    8:30       26:20
231   Randy Bashore          M 70-74       1/13    8:30       26:21
232   Travis Trentman        M 25-29      15/32    8:31       26:22
233   Dennis Mann            M 60-64       5/30    8:32       26:25
234   Laura Vielbig          F 30-34      7/102    8:32       26:25
235   Sarah Hudgens          F 30-34      8/102    8:32       26:26
236   Kristin Kloth          F 30-34      9/102    8:32       26:26
237   Ann Howard             F 20-24       6/30    8:32       26:27
238   Callie Bohachek        F 30-34     10/102    8:32       26:27
239   Kelli Bartlett         F 40-44      9/116    8:35       26:36
240   Miles Alexander        M 25-29      16/32    8:35       26:37
241   Whitney Alexander      F 25-29      10/77    8:35       26:37
242   Ella Bostick           F 15-19       4/24    8:37       26:43
243   Logan King             M 15-19      15/30    8:38       26:46
244   Stephen Shroff         M 50-54      19/55    8:38       26:46
245   Brenda Reichard        F 60-64       1/80    8:39       26:47
246   Connie Harshbarger     F 60-64       2/80    8:39       26:48
247   David Hardwick         M 65-69       5/18    8:40       26:51
248   Austin Williams        M 20-24      13/20    8:41       26:54
249   Jim Bulach             M 55-59      13/54    8:42       26:56
250   Jorge Sanchez          M 34-39      16/56    8:42       26:56
251   Sydney Bleh            F 15-19       5/24    8:42       26:58
252   Scott Leopold          M 45-49      15/53    8:43       26:59
253   James Stowers          M 45-49      16/53    8:44       27:05
254   Deloone Moore          M 15-19      16/30    8:45       27:07
255   Jamie Witt             F 40-44     10/116    8:46       27:08
256   Makenna Long           F 09-11       6/50    8:46       27:09
257   Dan Klotzbach          M 34-39      17/56    8:47       27:12
258   Steve Snyder           M 40-44      14/51    8:47       27:12
259   Paul Harkins           M 60-64       6/30    8:47       27:14
260   Kalila Lightle         F 15-19       6/24    8:49       27:18
261   Lynette Barchek        F 55-59       6/94    8:49       27:18
262   Rt Wilson              M 55-59      14/54    8:49       27:19
263   Brad Bolanger          M 50-54      20/55    8:49       27:20
264   Sarah Legge            F 34-39     10/113    8:50       27:23
265   Molly Miklasevich      F 30-34     11/102    8:51       27:27
266   Lily Zimmerman         F 12-14      11/26    8:52       27:29
267   Ruby Zimmerman         F 09-11       7/50    8:52       27:30
268   Carrie Wise            F 30-34     12/102    8:52       27:30
269   Scott Sizemore         M 50-54      21/55    8:53       27:32
270   Heather Marsh          F 34-39     11/113    8:54       27:35
271   Jennifer Oliver        F 45-49      8/121    8:54       27:35
272   Ed Myers               M 55-59      15/54    8:54       27:35
273   Heather Linder         F 45-49      9/121    8:55       27:36
274   Miranda Laubie         F 34-39     12/113    8:55       27:36
275   Charles Taylor         M 45-49      17/53    8:56       27:39
276   Alexis McLaughlin      F 55-59       7/94    8:56       27:41
277   Stephanie Forney       F 65-69       1/47    8:56       27:41
278   Nikhil Buerk           M 09-11       5/45    8:56       27:42
279   Amanda Burtis          F 30-34     13/102    8:57       27:43
280   Dora-Ann Cash          F 50-54      4/103    8:57       27:43
281   Annie Liberio          F 30-34     14/102    8:57       27:44
282   Josh Cramer            M 25-29      17/32    8:57       27:44
283   Barney Riesbeck        M 65-69       6/18    8:57       27:44
284   David Patterson        M 60-64       7/30    8:57       27:44
285   Jose Ortiz             M 09-11       6/45    8:58       27:46
286   Curtis Ropp            M 34-39      18/56    8:58       27:46
287   Andrea Atkinson        F 45-49     10/121    8:58       27:47
288   Anna Fernandez         F 34-39     13/113    8:59       27:49
289   Elliot Spitler         M 25-29      18/32    8:59       27:49
290   Brittany Youtz         F 30-34     15/102    8:59       27:51
291   Mark Youtz             M 60-64       8/30    8:59       27:51
292   Kim Gainey             F 40-44     11/116    9:01       27:55
293   Jennifer Bostick       F 45-49     11/121    9:01       27:56
294   Gavin Bohrer           M 09-11       7/45    9:02       27:58
295   Joe Mergler            M 45-49      18/53    9:02       27:58
296   Georgia Mergler        F 45-49     12/121    9:02       27:59
297   Dan Rohr               M 55-59      16/54    9:03       28:01
298   Grace Owens            F 25-29      11/77    9:03       28:02
299   Scott Nielsen          M 60-64       9/30    9:05       28:08
300   Sarah Jones            F 30-34     16/102    9:05       28:09
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301   Caryssa Culp           F 15-19       7/24    9:05       28:09
302   Adrienne Crouch        F 34-39     14/113    9:05       28:09
303   Liam Rosenbeck         M 09-11       8/45    9:05       28:09
304   Michelle Merkel        F 45-49     13/121    9:05       28:10
305   Carrie Furry           F 45-49     14/121    9:06       28:11
306   Ronald Rosenbeck       M 50-54      22/55    9:06       28:11
307   Barbara Trick          F 60-64       3/80    9:06       28:13
308   Tyler McCarthy         M 15-19      17/30    9:07       28:14
309   Stuart Walker          M 34-39      19/56    9:07       28:14
310   Nadia Futoryansky      F 34-39     15/113    9:07       28:14
311   Paul MacK              M 60-64      10/30    9:08       28:16
312   Justin Barbarino       M 34-39      20/56    9:08       28:17
313   Layla Moore            F 09-11       8/50    9:08       28:17
314   Lynne Zimmerman        F 40-44     12/116    9:08       28:17
315   Channing Cooper        M 34-39      21/56    9:08       28:18
316   Bruce Clayton          M 40-44      15/51    9:08       28:19
317   Susan Walker           F 50-54      5/103    9:09       28:22
318   Ethan Berning          M 12-14      19/55    9:10       28:25
319   Dave Hechler           M 55-59      17/54    9:11       28:27
320   Greg Schultz           M 40-44      16/51    9:12       28:29
321   Ron Reitz              M 75-79        1/6    9:13       28:35
322   Kathy Barton           F 60-64       4/80    9:14       28:36
323   Caden Deweese          M 09-11       9/45    9:14       28:37
324   John Fischer           M 50-54      23/55    9:14       28:37
325   Kim Mazza              F 34-39     16/113    9:14       28:37
326   Blake Mazza            M 01-08       2/29    9:14       28:37
327   Josh Burritt           M 15-19      18/30    9:15       28:40
328   Michelle Daniel        F 34-39     17/113    9:15       28:40
329   Danielle Tarbert       F 30-34     17/102    9:15       28:40
330   Kevin Thomas           M 65-69       7/18    9:16       28:43
331   Russell Kofoed         M 55-59      18/54    9:16       28:43
332   Lori Lowman            F 25-29      12/77    9:16       28:44
333   Michael Jester         M 30-34      17/55    9:17       28:47
334   Joshua Riffle          M 34-39      22/56    9:17       28:47
335   Bill McIntire          M 34-39      23/56    9:18       28:49
336   Noelia Diaz            F 09-11       9/50    9:18       28:50
337   Andres Diaz            M 40-44      17/51    9:18       28:50
338   Kate Argue             F 40-44     13/116    9:19       28:52
339   Demetri Inempolidis    M 34-39      24/56    9:19       28:52
340   Jenni Miller           F 30-34     18/102    9:19       28:52
341   Akina Morriss          F 34-39     18/113    9:19       28:52
342   Alee Martin            F 25-29      13/77    9:19       28:53
343   Annie Roeth            F 34-39     19/113    9:19       28:53
344   Briana Walsh           F 40-44     14/116    9:19       28:53
345   Brandie Christenson    F 34-39     20/113    9:19       28:53
346   Michelle Muhlenkamp    F 25-29      14/77    9:20       28:54
347   Kathryn Hall           F 12-14      12/26    9:20       28:54
348   Kitt Lurie             F 60-64       5/80    9:20       28:54
349   Jennifer Coates        F 34-39     21/113    9:20       28:54
350   Michael Coates         M 30-34      18/55    9:20       28:54
351   Gail Krentz            F 60-64       6/80    9:20       28:54
352   Samantha Walton        F 30-34     19/102    9:20       28:55
353   Megan Hughes           F 30-34     20/102    9:21       28:57
354   Steven Yount           M 30-34      19/55    9:21       28:58
355   Ronald Boyer           M 65-69       8/18    9:21       28:58
356   Joey Greene            M 15-19      19/30    9:21       28:58
357   Ryan Wilkerson         M 25-29      19/32    9:21       29:00
358   Kaitlyn Ryan           F 30-34     21/102    9:22       29:00
359   Alex Pfeiler           M 12-14      20/55    9:22       29:02
360   Jayden Snyder          M 09-11      10/45    9:22       29:02
361   Lucas Bistrek          M 20-24      14/20    9:23       29:03
362   Alexis Ward            F 30-34     22/102    9:23       29:04
363   Andrew Bostick         M 15-19      20/30    9:23       29:05
364   Barry Weaver           M 60-64      11/30    9:24       29:06
365   Alison Collins         F 30-34     23/102    9:24       29:07
366   Ruth Barga             F 45-49     15/121    9:24       29:08
367   Rosie Craine           F 09-11      10/50    9:25       29:10
368   Leandra Craine         F 34-39     22/113    9:25       29:10
369   Amanda Sloan           F 25-29      15/77    9:26       29:14
370   Jennifer Stephenson    F 50-54      6/103    9:26       29:15
371   Ben Miller             M 30-34      20/55    9:27       29:16
372   Rebecca Renfrow        F 34-39     23/113    9:27       29:16
373   Lyndsey Overholser     F 40-44     15/116    9:27       29:17
374   Jennifer Satinover     F 34-39     24/113    9:27       29:17
375   Jessica Grote          F 25-29      16/77    9:27       29:17
376   Scott Porras           M 45-49      19/53    9:28       29:18
377   Stella Bechter         F 09-11      11/50    9:28       29:20
378   Chad Kidder            M 45-49      20/53    9:28       29:20
379   Darrin Babiarz         M 40-44      18/51    9:29       29:23
380   Lindsey Boyer          F 34-39     25/113    9:29       29:23
381   Joey Sampson           M 25-29      20/32    9:29       29:23
382   Nicole Sieg            F 34-39     26/113    9:29       29:23
383   Desiree Bleh           F 40-44     16/116    9:29       29:24
384   Luke Riffle            M 12-14      21/55    9:29       29:24
385   Raymond Clemons        M 40-44      19/51    9:31       29:28
386   Jeana Dean             F 40-44     17/116    9:31       29:28
387   Lindsay Tate           F 34-39     27/113    9:31       29:29
388   Randi Mohler           F 30-34     24/102    9:31       29:30
389   James Reagans          M 50-54      24/55    9:32       29:32
390   Gregory Julian         M 60-64      12/30    9:33       29:34
391   Shannon Miller         F 40-44     18/116    9:34       29:38
392   Nick Curry             M 34-39      25/56    9:34       29:38
393   Christin Mobley        F 25-29      17/77    9:34       29:39
394   Kyle Mobley            M 30-34      21/55    9:34       29:39
395   Brian White            M 55-59      19/54    9:34       29:39
396   Brooke Kidd            F 25-29      18/77    9:34       29:39
397   Allison Miller         F 25-29      19/77    9:35       29:41
398   Michael Lee            M 50-54      25/55    9:35       29:42
399   Samantha Riedlinger    F 25-29      20/77    9:35       29:42
400   Cayden Vines           M 09-11      11/45    9:35       29:42
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401   Meg Evans              F 55-59       8/94    9:35       29:43
402   Chelsea Barres         F 25-29      21/77    9:36       29:44
403   Tom Robillard          M 55-59      20/54    9:36       29:44
404   Jacqueline Lamb        F 50-54      7/103    9:36       29:45
405   Bill Hallinan          M 30-34      22/55    9:37       29:46
406   Julie Manuel           F 40-44     19/116    9:37       29:48
407   Megan Meriam           F 30-34     25/102    9:38       29:50
408   Janice Daugherty       F 60-64       7/80    9:38       29:50
409   Mike Provonsil         M 55-59      21/54    9:38       29:51
410   Hazel Lightle          F 09-11      12/50    9:38       29:51
411   Susan Fowble           F 65-69       2/47    9:39       29:53
412   Ken Toal               M 30-34      23/55    9:39       29:54
413   Jack Gallagher-Yerman  M 01-08       3/29    9:39       29:55
414   Teresa Kelley          F 60-64       8/80    9:39       29:55
415   Mia Kerivanomalley     F 55-59       9/94    9:40       29:57
416   Mia Hayden             F 12-14      13/26    9:40       29:57
417   Brandon Ball           M 12-14      22/55    9:40       29:57
418   Isabella Ball          F 12-14      14/26    9:40       29:57
419   Tom Hutchinson         M 45-49      21/53    9:40       29:58
420   Hugo Arribas           M 20-24      15/20    9:40       29:58
421   Nicholas Rasmussen     M 09-11      12/45    9:42       30:04
422   Thomas Rasmussen       M 45-49      22/53    9:42       30:04
423   Yan Li                 F 50-54      8/103    9:42       30:04
424   Melissa Monroe         F 45-49     16/121    9:44       30:08
425   Kathryn Norman         F 45-49     17/121    9:44       30:08
426   Tracy Gearon           F 50-54      9/103    9:44       30:11
427   Lucy Sanchez           F 34-39     28/113    9:45       30:12
428   Zachary Bryan          M 25-29      21/32    9:45       30:12
429   Debra Lisath           F 45-49     18/121    9:45       30:13
430   Brian Schwass          M 40-44      20/51    9:46       30:14
431   Isaac Rasmussen        M 12-14      23/55    9:46       30:14
432   Dan Zimmerman          M 40-44      21/51    9:46       30:14
433   Douglas Regulski       M 60-64      13/30    9:46       30:15
434   Cathy Robillard        F 55-59      10/94    9:46       30:16
435   Mike Beane             M 30-34      24/55    9:46       30:17
436   Ashley Beane           F 30-34     26/102    9:46       30:17
437   Alec Deleon            M 12-14      24/55    9:47       30:20
438   Melodie Eads           F 65-69       3/47    9:48       30:20
439   Jeff Deleon            M 40-44      22/51    9:48       30:21
440   Sarah Manaresi         F 40-44     20/116    9:48       30:21
441   Barbara Goralski       F 50-54     10/103    9:48       30:22
442   Tammy Tolle            F 34-39     29/113    9:48       30:23
443   Tony Greene            M 45-49      23/53    9:49       30:24
444   Karl Allwerdt          M 45-49      24/53    9:49       30:24
445   India Myers            F 25-29      22/77    9:49       30:25
446   Jim Maples             M 50-54      26/55    9:49       30:26
447   Candace Moody          F 40-44     21/116    9:50       30:29
448   Anna Vukson            F 34-39     30/113    9:50       30:29
449   Lorinda White          F 30-34     27/102    9:50       30:29
450   Dave Parr              M 70-74       2/13    9:51       30:30
451   Rob Lewis              M 45-49      25/53    9:51       30:31
452   Barbara Evans          F 65-69       4/47    9:51       30:31
453   Rosalie Koesel         F 60-64       9/80    9:51       30:32
454   Katy Dapore            F 30-34     28/102    9:52       30:33
455   Mark Weiss             M 50-54      27/55    9:52       30:34
456   Becky Yerman           F 40-44     22/116    9:53       30:36
457   Jermaine Gray          M 12-14      25/55    9:53       30:37
458   Maryam Staigers        F 09-11      13/50    9:53       30:38
459   Jill Luscaleet         F 40-44     23/116    9:53       30:38
460   Nikki Lawson           F 40-44     24/116    9:53       30:39
461   Ava Bryant             F 01-08       1/26    9:54       30:41
462   Teresea Baumann        F 60-64      10/80    9:55       30:43
463   Brad Kenney            M 55-59      22/54    9:55       30:44
464   Cheryl Kenney          F 55-59      11/94    9:55       30:44
465   Sarah Lomax            F 30-34     29/102    9:55       30:45
466   Shelley Stewart        F 45-49     19/121    9:56       30:45
467   Jo Lease               M 60-64      14/30    9:56       30:45
468   John Phillips          M 50-54      28/55    9:56       30:46
469   Kara Rourke            F 30-34     30/102    9:56       30:46
470   Christine Scarborough  F 45-49     20/121    9:57       30:49
471   Sophia Fox             F 09-11      14/50    9:57       30:49
472   Holly Gersbacher       F 34-39     31/113    9:57       30:50
473   Kim Baumann            F 40-44     25/116    9:58       30:51
474   Luibo Dodieu           M 45-49      26/53    9:58       30:52
475   Melanie Todd           F 40-44     26/116   10:00       30:59
476   Angie Bell             F 45-49     21/121   10:01       31:01
477   Brian Pruitt           M 40-44      23/51   10:02       31:04
478   Xiaopan Zhang          F 25-29      23/77   10:02       31:06
479   Kathleen Anderson      F 40-44     27/116   10:02       31:06
480   Taylor Cuadros         M 15-19      21/30   10:03       31:08
481   Chad Waddington        M 30-34      25/55   10:04       31:11
482   Emily Waddington       F 30-34     31/102   10:04       31:11
483   Beth Whelley           F 50-54     11/103   10:05       31:14
484   Teri Hundley           F 55-59      12/94   10:05       31:15
485   Anita Highland         F 45-49     22/121   10:05       31:15
486   Taryn Elkins           F 30-34     32/102   10:06       31:17
487   Jennifer Martin        F 40-44     28/116   10:06       31:18
488   Gabriel Gutierrez      M 09-11      13/45   10:07       31:21
489   Kadell Ogan            M 12-14      26/55   10:08       31:24
490   Heather Huggins        F 34-39     32/113   10:08       31:24
491   Heather Luby           F 40-44     29/116   10:08       31:24
492   Lucy Mears             F 09-11      15/50   10:08       31:25
493   Brenda Smith           F 45-49     23/121   10:08       31:25
494   Konnor Vantress        M 12-14      27/55   10:09       31:26
495   Ashley Moore           F 30-34     33/102   10:09       31:28
496   Grant Patterson        M 09-11      14/45   10:11       31:32
497   Arlene Ogan            F 30-34     34/102   10:11       31:32
498   Meagan Fischer         F 25-29      24/77   10:11       31:33
499   John Kettlewell        M 45-49      27/53   10:11       31:34
500   Ilsoo Jeon             F 25-29      25/77   10:12       31:35
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501   Zach Moore             M 30-34      26/55   10:12       31:36
502   Jennie Furtaw          F 45-49     24/121   10:12       31:37
503   Ethan Fett             M 12-14      28/55   10:13       31:39
504   Seth Johnson           M 30-34      27/55   10:13       31:39
505   Clarissa Johnson       F 34-39     33/113   10:13       31:39
506   Owen Fett              M 12-14      29/55   10:13       31:39
507   Emma Brumbaugh         F 01-08       2/26   10:13       31:40
508   Kyle Brumbaugh         M 34-39      26/56   10:13       31:40
509   Janet Erhart           F 50-54     12/103   10:14       31:42
510   Randy Stacel           M 40-44      24/51   10:15       31:44
511   Heather Weaver         F 30-34     35/102   10:15       31:44
512   Kelly Parin            F 45-49     25/121   10:15       31:45
513   J Jill Cummins         F 60-64      11/80   10:15       31:46
514   Gabe Claude            M 09-11      15/45   10:15       31:47
515   Robin Delnoce          F 45-49     26/121   10:15       31:47
516   Riley Weaver           F 01-08       3/26   10:16       31:47
517   Margie Rogala          F 45-49     27/121   10:16       31:47
518   Neeraj Ghule           F 45-49     28/121   10:16       31:48
519   Braeden Ulrich         M 12-14      30/55   10:16       31:48
520   Greg Ulrich            M 45-49      28/53   10:17       31:51
521   Martha Amongero        F 55-59      13/94   10:17       31:53
522   Adam Huggins           M 34-39      27/56   10:17       31:53
523   Jackie Phelps          M 55-59      23/54   10:19       31:57
524   Rachel Trenner         F 30-34     36/102   10:19       31:57
525   Cory Weaver            M 30-34      28/55   10:19       31:58
526   Kathy Weaver           F 60-64      12/80   10:19       31:59
527   Todd Woods             M 45-49      29/53   10:20       32:01
528   Simon Schoen           M 09-11      16/45   10:20       32:01
529   Dave Cash              M 55-59      24/54   10:20       32:01
530   Justine Kelly          F 30-34     37/102   10:20       32:01
531   Wesley Hunter          M 34-39      28/56   10:20       32:02
532   Kathy Zearley          F 50-54     13/103   10:21       32:03
533   Pete Guthrie           M 12-14      31/55   10:21       32:04
534   Teresa Rowley-Asher    F 45-49     29/121   10:21       32:05
535   Timothy Lashway        M 60-64      15/30   10:21       32:06
536   Justin Wilmoth         M 34-39      29/56   10:22       32:06
537   Dasean Johnson         M 34-39      30/56   10:22       32:06
538   James Rojas            M 12-14      32/55   10:23       32:12
539   Reese Landis           F 09-11      16/50   10:24       32:12
540   Dan Landis             M 40-44      25/51   10:24       32:12
541   Christopher Becker     M 34-39      31/56   10:24       32:13
542   Luke Larimer           M 12-14      33/55   10:24       32:13
543   Karla Toal             F 30-34     38/102   10:24       32:14
544   Kyle Clemons           M 12-14      34/55   10:25       32:16
545   Jim Baumann            M 65-69       9/18   10:26       32:18
546   Adam Gaby              M 34-39      32/56   10:26       32:19
547   Sydney Baker           F 15-19       8/24   10:27       32:23
548   Nick Depew             M 25-29      22/32   10:27       32:23
549   Lydia Baker            F 40-44     30/116   10:27       32:23
550   Jevon Reynolds         M 45-49      30/53   10:27       32:24
551   Tina Askew             F 45-49     30/121   10:28       32:27
552   Warren Elam            M 75-79        2/6   10:29       32:28
553   Dylan Gies             M 09-11      17/45   10:29       32:30
554   Vernon Dye             M 55-59      25/54   10:29       32:30
555   Samantha Center        F 20-24       7/30   10:30       32:31
556   Anne Schoen            F 40-44     31/116   10:30       32:33
557   Emma Pascale           F 20-24       8/30   10:31       32:34
558   Chelsea Pence          F 25-29      26/77   10:31       32:36
559   Ren Estep              F 30-34     39/102   10:31       32:36
560   Mike Pascale           M 50-54      29/55   10:31       32:36
561   Andrew Rourke          M 30-34      29/55   10:32       32:39
562   John Mixon             M 75-79        3/6   10:33       32:42
563   Kelly Witt             F 40-44     32/116   10:33       32:42
564   Nicholas Dworsack      M 40-44      26/51   10:33       32:42
565   Megan Weir             F 25-29      27/77   10:34       32:43
566   Sophie Hurley          F 30-34     40/102   10:34       32:44
567   Kim Hedges             F 50-54     14/103   10:34       32:46
568   Beth Meister           F 45-49     31/121   10:35       32:47
569   Joseph Bane            M 30-34      30/55   10:37       32:54
570   Jeb Holaday            M 40-44      27/51   10:37       32:54
571   Kristi Bane            F 30-34     41/102   10:37       32:54
572   Jennifer Hawkey        F 45-49     32/121   10:37       32:55
573   Steve Colletti         M 70-74       3/13   10:38       32:56
574   Kirk Garrett           M 45-49      31/53   10:38       32:56
575   Emily Dadey            F 40-44     33/116   10:38       32:56
576   Noah Garrett           M 09-11      18/45   10:38       32:57
577   Christopher Altick     M 50-54      30/55   10:38       32:57
578   Curtis Braswell        M 01-08       4/29   10:38       32:57
579   Simon Young Linck      M 09-11      19/45   10:38       32:58
580   Laura Haber            F 60-64      13/80   10:38       32:58
581   Jennifer Brewer        F 45-49     33/121   10:38       32:58
582   Caitlin Worthington    F 30-34     42/102   10:39       32:59
583   Anna King              F 45-49     34/121   10:39       32:59
584   Jessica Davy           F 30-34     43/102   10:39       33:00
585   Megumi Todoroki        F 09-11      17/50   10:39       33:00
586   Jane Young             F 40-44     34/116   10:39       33:01
587   Javier Pfeiler         M 09-11      20/45   10:40       33:03
588   Lisa Connelly          F 55-59      14/94   10:40       33:03
589   Brenner Johnson        M 15-19      22/30   10:41       33:06
590   Ann Kruschke           F 45-49     35/121   10:41       33:06
591   Olive Young Linck      F 12-14      15/26   10:41       33:07
592   Jacob Ashburn          M 12-14      35/55   10:41       33:07
593   Lindsey Swain          F 25-29      28/77   10:42       33:08
594   Carrie Vaughan         F 40-44     35/116   10:42       33:09
595   John Gaster            M 34-39      33/56   10:42       33:10
596   Lawrence Chow          M 45-49      32/53   10:42       33:10
597   Matthew Bjerkaas       M 01-08       5/29   10:42       33:10
598   Nora Biersack          F 34-39     34/113   10:46       33:21
599   Stephanie Goff         F 45-49     36/121   10:46       33:22
600   James Campbell         M 34-39      34/56   10:46       33:22
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601   Delani Brandonisio     F 09-11      18/50   10:48       33:27
602   Rachael Rodgers        F 34-39     35/113   10:48       33:29
603   Donald Thomas          M 65-69      10/18   10:49       33:30
604   Brian Szabo            M 40-44      28/51   10:49       33:31
605   Michael Tate           M 40-44      29/51   10:50       33:33
606   Shaun Hromada          M 25-29      23/32   10:50       33:33
607   Kimberly Ulrich        F 40-44     36/116   10:51       33:36
608   Greta Gaster           F 12-14      16/26   10:51       33:37
609   Christy Zois           F 45-49     37/121   10:52       33:39
610   Emilee Barker          F 09-11      19/50   10:52       33:40
611   Megan Tomlin           F 25-29      29/77   10:52       33:40
612   Angie Dye              F 40-44     37/116   10:52       33:41
613   Joseph Slocik          M 40-44      30/51   10:53       33:43
614   Patrick Dennis         M 50-54      31/55   10:53       33:43
615   Samantha Tegtmeyer     F 25-29      30/77   10:53       33:44
616   Tara Spokane           F 34-39     36/113   10:53       33:44
617   Denise Jutte           F 50-54     15/103   10:54       33:45
618   Vera McClain           F 55-59      15/94   10:54       33:46
619   Dana Wagers            F 25-29      31/77   10:55       33:49
620   Tara Robertson         F 34-39     37/113   10:55       33:49
621   James Freeman          M 25-29      24/32   10:55       33:51
622   Sarah Marshall         F 34-39     38/113   10:56       33:51
623   Valerie Pirk           F 40-44     38/116   10:56       33:52
624   Teagan Cuttone         F 15-19       9/24   10:56       33:54
625   Tina Ault              F 60-64      14/80   10:57       33:55
626   John Grilliot          M 75-79        4/6   10:57       33:55
627   Paul Huffman           M 30-34      31/55   10:57       33:57
628   Amber Hudepohl         F 12-14      17/26   10:58       33:57
629   Alexis Riefers         F 20-24       9/30   10:58       33:59
630   Brittney Keller        F 25-29      32/77   10:58       33:59
631   Laura Bragg            F 50-54     16/103   10:58       33:59
632   Frank Staigl III       M 50-54      32/55   10:58       33:59
633   Leonard Cuttone        M 45-49      33/53   10:58       33:59
634   Tonya Wyatt            F 45-49     38/121   10:58       34:00
635   Eli Guthrie            M 01-08       6/29   10:59       34:01
636   Jay Mears              M 01-08       7/29   10:59       34:01
637   Curtis Mears           M 34-39      35/56   10:59       34:02
638   Matt Godown            M 40-44      31/51   10:59       34:03
639   Courtney Mills         F 25-29      33/77   11:00       34:05
640   Barbara Gainey         F 45-49     39/121   11:00       34:06
641   Jennifer Wolke         F 45-49     40/121   11:01       34:07
642   Megan Dunn             F 25-29      34/77   11:01       34:08
643   Hamza Abdel-Latif      M 25-29      25/32   11:01       34:09
644   Brad Templin           M 40-44      32/51   11:02       34:10
645   Debbie Templin         F 65-69       5/47   11:02       34:10
646   Shelby Tye             F 45-49     41/121   11:02       34:12
647   Amy Otting             F 34-39     39/113   11:03       34:13
648   John T Zimmerman       M 70-74       4/13   11:03       34:15
649   Glenn Hicks            M 65-69      11/18   11:03       34:15
650   William Fischer        M 65-69      12/18   11:04       34:17
651   Beth Center            F 50-54     17/103   11:05       34:21
652   Steven Ball            M 45-49      34/53   11:06       34:23
653   Philip Donnell         M 25-29      26/32   11:06       34:24
654   Abigail Saxen          F 12-14      18/26   11:06       34:25
655   Kimberly Knechtly      F 55-59      16/94   11:06       34:25
656   Richard Saxen          M 40-44      33/51   11:06       34:25
657   Tyler Frazier          M 30-34      32/55   11:06       34:25
658   Julie Lawson-Kennedy   F 55-59      17/94   11:08       34:30
659   Alisha Barton          F 50-54     18/103   11:08       34:31
660   Hayley Canter          F 15-19      10/24   11:08       34:31
661   Allison Keidel         F 34-39     40/113   11:09       34:33
662   Kendra Godown          F 45-49     42/121   11:09       34:33
663   Conner House           M 09-11      21/45   11:09       34:34
664   Barb Standifer         F 65-69       6/47   11:10       34:35
665   Lauren Reaster         F 12-14      19/26   11:10       34:36
666   Tracey Butt            F 45-49     43/121   11:10       34:37
667   Joe Golde              M 40-44      34/51   11:10       34:37
668   Anthony Schoen         M 40-44      35/51   11:10       34:37
669   Molly Schoen           F 09-11      20/50   11:11       34:38
670   Patricia Hill          F 50-54     19/103   11:11       34:40
671   Phyllis Ober           F 34-39     41/113   11:11       34:40
672   Morgaan Ober           F 15-19      11/24   11:12       34:41
673   Megan Markowski        F 20-24      10/30   11:12       34:44
674   Stephanie Coffield     F 45-49     44/121   11:13       34:45
675   Melanie Bell           F 34-39     42/113   11:14       34:49
676   Norm Vocke             M 55-59      26/54   11:16       34:53
677   Juliana Golde          F 09-11      21/50   11:16       34:54
678   Kyle Steuart           M 30-34      33/55   11:16       34:54
679   Rachael Vocke          F 30-34     44/102   11:16       34:55
680   Jerry Urbanas          M 50-54      33/55   11:16       34:55
681   Jeani Griffin          F 55-59      18/94   11:17       34:56
682   Leah Sams              F 30-34     45/102   11:17       34:58
683   Rachel Evans           F 34-39     43/113   11:17       34:58
684   Rebecca Rojas          F 40-44     39/116   11:19       35:02
685   Kiera Warren           F 15-19      12/24   11:19       35:03
686   Anne Lewis             F 34-39     44/113   11:19       35:03
687   Debi Tamplin           F 60-64      15/80   11:21       35:09
688   Brian Hess             M 40-44      36/51   11:21       35:09
689   Michelle Lawrence      F 40-44     40/116   11:21       35:09
690   Jennifer Hess          F 40-44     41/116   11:21       35:09
691   Steve Nemeth           M 45-49      35/53   11:22       35:12
692   Megan Wilson           F 20-24      11/30   11:22       35:12
693   Krestense Jackson      F 50-54     20/103   11:22       35:13
694   Todd Castor            M 34-39      36/56   11:22       35:13
695   Jim Hamilton           M 55-59      27/54   11:22       35:15
696   Colleen Biers          F 40-44     42/116   11:23       35:15
697   Linda Hamilton         F 60-64      16/80   11:23       35:15
698   Jeremy Eggleston       M 30-34      34/55   11:23       35:16
699   Joel Golde             M 09-11      22/45   11:24       35:20
700   Kayla Anspach          F 20-24      12/30   11:25       35:22
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701   Brandi Adams           F 20-24      13/30   11:25       35:23
702   Jennifer Sanders       F 40-44     43/116   11:27       35:28
703   Holly Smith            F 50-54     21/103   11:27       35:29
704   Karlie Borowicz        F 20-24      14/30   11:27       35:29
705   Joseph Bovee           M 45-49      36/53   11:28       35:30
706   Christina Berry        F 50-54     22/103   11:30       35:37
707   Gabriella Kirby        F 20-24      15/30   11:31       35:40
708   Ashley Gloor           F 25-29      35/77   11:31       35:41
709   Stacey Smith           F 45-49     45/121   11:31       35:41
710   Nicole Walton          F 40-44     44/116   11:31       35:42
711   Jessica Warrick        F 30-34     46/102   11:31       35:42
712   Mary Saintignon        F 65-69       7/47   11:32       35:43
713   Tammy Jean             F 60-64      17/80   11:32       35:43
714   Dave Lutes             M 55-59      28/54   11:32       35:44
715   Sophie Lutes           F 20-24      16/30   11:32       35:45
716   Bev Hoban              F 65-69       8/47   11:32       35:45
717   Caiden Porter          M 09-11      23/45   11:33       35:47
718   Alec Keener            M 20-24      16/20   11:33       35:48
719   Luke Castor            M 12-14      36/55   11:34       35:50
720   Sherry Ashburn         F 45-49     46/121   11:35       35:52
721   Evan Steele            M 12-14      37/55   11:37       36:00
722   Deborah Pence          F 60-64      18/80   11:38       36:03
723   Theresa Best           F 60-64      19/80   11:38       36:03
724   Kristine Reed          F 45-49     47/121   11:39       36:06
725   Rebecca Shumaker       F 70-74       1/13   11:39       36:06
726   Cathy Vanfossen        F 45-49     48/121   11:39       36:06
727   Stephanie Tolbert      F 25-29      36/77   11:40       36:10
728   Randy Yauger           M 50-54      34/55   11:41       36:13
729   Barry Leiher           M 55-59      29/54   11:42       36:16
730   Julie Lucas            F 60-64      20/80   11:43       36:19
731   Mollie Suber           F 30-34     47/102   11:44       36:20
732   Beth Ann Wagner        F 34-39     45/113   11:45       36:25
733   Michelle Curtis        F 40-44     45/116   11:45       36:25
734   Luisa Kepler           F 55-59      19/94   11:45       36:25
735   Jennifer Solanics      F 25-29      37/77   11:46       36:28
736   Rachel Ruth            F 25-29      38/77   11:46       36:29
737   Jonas Novak            M 01-08       8/29   11:48       36:33
738   Terri O'Connor        F 70-74       2/13   11:49       36:36
739   Roseann Howell         F 40-44     46/116   11:49       36:37
740   Thomas Novak           M 30-34      35/55   11:49       36:37
741   Julie Garrison         F 40-44     47/116   11:49       36:38
742   Logan Stringer         M 34-39      37/56   11:49       36:38
743   Jillian Lamley         F 25-29      39/77   11:50       36:39
744   Brian Dinh             M 30-34      36/55   11:51       36:42
745   Katie Brookshire       F 45-49     49/121   11:51       36:42
746   Sarah Franks           F 34-39     46/113   11:51       36:42
747   Kelsea Vantress        F 09-11      22/50   11:51       36:42
748   Angela Powell          F 40-44     48/116   11:51       36:43
749   Nicole Trefzger        F 34-39     47/113   11:51       36:43
750   Kolin Vantress         M 01-08       9/29   11:52       36:46
751   Gina King              F 50-54     23/103   11:52       36:46
752   Donna McCarthy         F 50-54     24/103   11:53       36:49
753   Shane Larue            M 09-11      24/45   11:54       36:51
754   Jennifer Novak         F 30-34     48/102   11:54       36:53
755   Jacqueline Gaines      F 40-44     49/116   11:55       36:55
756   Penny Sue Kallmeyer    F 01-08       4/26   11:56       36:58
757   Genta Todoroki         M 01-08      10/29   11:56       36:58
758   Gregory Pfeiler        M 09-11      25/45   11:56       36:58
759   Andie Chamberlain      F 50-54     25/103   11:56       36:59
760   Sandy Hudepohl         F 50-54     26/103   11:59       37:08
761   Angela Vantress        F 40-44     50/116   11:59       37:09
762   Leana Staton           F 45-49     50/121   12:00       37:10
763   Mike Schenck           M 60-64      16/30   12:00       37:11
764   Jordan Phelps          F 20-24      17/30   12:00       37:12
765   Meghan Howard          F 34-39     48/113   12:00       37:12
766   Tara Gifford           F 40-44     51/116   12:01       37:13
767   Richard Farrington     M 25-29      27/32   12:01       37:13
768   Olivia Brumbaugh       F 09-11      23/50   12:01       37:14
769   Nicole Brumbaugh       F 34-39     49/113   12:01       37:14
770   James Bechter          M 12-14      38/55   12:01       37:15
771   Kyle Kallmeyer         M 34-39      38/56   12:01       37:15
772   Bethany Jachimski      F 40-44     52/116   12:02       37:16
773   Rebecca Nissen         F 65-69       9/47   12:04       37:22
774   Lauren Moore           F 25-29      40/77   12:06       37:30
775   William Fritts         M 12-14      39/55   12:06       37:31
776   Ben Walendzak          M 09-11      26/45   12:07       37:32
777   Taira Suchland         F 34-39     50/113   12:07       37:34
778   Jill Mead              F 40-44     53/116   12:08       37:36
779   Allyson Leavitt        F 45-49     51/121   12:08       37:37
780   Walter O'Neill        M 09-11      27/45   12:10       37:42
781   Patricia Shroff        F 55-59      20/94   12:10       37:43
782   Caroline Siderits      F 55-59      21/94   12:11       37:44
783   Maria Valencia         F 55-59      22/94   12:11       37:44
784   Rachel Goodspeed       F 34-39     51/113   12:11       37:44
785   Rodney Hromada         M 55-59      30/54   12:13       37:50
786   Michele Knabe          F 40-44     54/116   12:13       37:50
787   Jennifer Roof          F 45-49     52/121   12:13       37:51
788   Carsten Deweese        M 09-11      28/45   12:14       37:53
789   James Parsons          M 60-64      17/30   12:14       37:55
790   Ann Deweese            F 45-49     53/121   12:14       37:56
791   Alana Sink             F 34-39     52/113   12:15       37:57
792   Brian Kremer           M 50-54      35/55   12:15       37:59
793   Sarah Bales            F 30-34     49/102   12:16       38:00
794   Kim Whitesell          F 45-49     54/121   12:17       38:02
795   Brianna Kempe          F 34-39     53/113   12:18       38:07
796   Sarena Althouse        F 50-54     27/103   12:18       38:08
797   Lisana Mann            F 60-64      21/80   12:19       38:10
798   Doug Ottman            M 60-64      18/30   12:20       38:13
799   Ty Landis              M 12-14      40/55   12:21       38:16
800   Jennifer Reed          F 25-29      41/77   12:22       38:18
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801   Matthew Himes          M 40-44      37/51   12:22       38:19
802   Zach Barden            M 12-14      41/55   12:23       38:21
803   Lara Elking            F 50-54     28/103   12:24       38:24
804   Darah Schmidt          F 25-29      42/77   12:24       38:26
805   Sandra Garrett         F 45-49     55/121   12:25       38:27
806   Christopher Zink       M 40-44      38/51   12:26       38:31
807   Caden Zink             M 01-08      11/29   12:26       38:32
808   Brent Ropp             M 30-34      37/55   12:27       38:35
809   Shane Legg             M 30-34      38/55   12:28       38:36
810   Patty Sutter           F 50-54     29/103   12:28       38:38
811   Kendra Hoke            F 40-44     55/116   12:30       38:44
812   Bethany Setty          F 40-44     56/116   12:30       38:44
813   Jeremy Bihn            M 45-49      37/53   12:30       38:44
814   Karen McDermott        F 65-69      10/47   12:31       38:48
815   Kody Winnegrad         M 12-14      42/55   12:31       38:48
816   Jacob Rojas            M 09-11      29/45   12:36       39:02
817   William McFarland      M 45-49      38/53   12:36       39:03
818   Jaime Rojas            M 40-44      39/51   12:36       39:04
819   Connie Showalter       F 75-79        1/6   12:37       39:05
820   Vince Hinde            M 55-59      31/54   12:38       39:09
821   Donna Rowan            F 55-59      23/94   12:38       39:09
822   Sarah Gusching         F 30-34     50/102   12:39       39:10
823   Lisa Cordes            F 50-54     30/103   12:39       39:11
824   Kenneth Winnegrad      M 55-59      32/54   12:39       39:13
825   Amy Ernst              F 34-39     54/113   12:41       39:17
826   Jt Bryant              M 34-39      39/56   12:42       39:20
827   Carl Lewis             M 80 UP        1/1   12:42       39:20
828   Ty Andress             M 01-08      12/29   12:43       39:24
829   Navy Andress           F 09-11      24/50   12:43       39:24
830   Dennis Geglein         M 70-74       5/13   12:44       39:28
831   Kerry Carlos           F 60-64      22/80   12:44       39:29
832   Aaron Ruhl             M 25-29      28/32   12:45       39:31
833   Megan Wagner           F 30-34     51/102   12:46       39:34
834   Isabel Wagner          F 09-11      25/50   12:46       39:35
835   Michael McGlumphy      M 55-59      33/54   12:47       39:36
836   Micah Morgret          M 12-14      43/55   12:47       39:38
837   Sue Tarbox             F 60-64      23/80   12:48       39:39
838   Elise Dennis           F 09-11      26/50   12:49       39:42
839   Ruth Quinlan           F 70-74       3/13   12:49       39:43
840   Megan Kavanaugh        F 34-39     55/113   12:49       39:44
841   Judy Roe               F 65-69      11/47   12:50       39:45
842   Griffin Hackett        M 01-08      13/29   12:50       39:45
843   Paul Burgess           M 50-54      36/55   12:51       39:49
844   Sara Daugherty         F 25-29      43/77   12:51       39:49
845   Paul Kavanaugh         M 34-39      40/56   12:51       39:50
846   Ellen McIntire         F 25-29      44/77   12:51       39:50
847   Bobby Hibbard          M 09-11      30/45   12:51       39:50
848   Daniel Adam            M 30-34      39/55   12:52       39:51
849   Morgan Ruhl            F 25-29      45/77   12:52       39:51
850   Sheila Slone           F 50-54     31/103   12:52       39:51
851   Dnahjae Bulgin         M 01-08      14/29   12:52       39:52
852   Samantha Adam          F 25-29      46/77   12:52       39:52
853   Gale Smith             F 60-64      24/80   12:52       39:53
854   Heather Walter         F 40-44     57/116   12:53       39:54
855   Piper Maloney          F 01-08       5/26   12:53       39:56
856   Ashley Maloney         F 34-39     56/113   12:53       39:56
857   Mike Beatty            M 55-59      34/54   12:54       39:59
858   Stephanie Kendall      F 40-44     58/116   12:54       40:00
859   Kaylee Domigan         F 09-11      27/50   12:55       40:01
860   David Reams            M 30-34      40/55   12:56       40:03
861   Randall Domigan        M 45-49      39/53   12:57       40:07
862   Ty Clark               M 12-14      44/55   12:58       40:10
863   Clayton Blankenship    M 09-11      31/45   12:58       40:10
864   Katie Blankenship      F 34-39     57/113   12:58       40:10
865   Jackson Blankenship    M 01-08      15/29   12:58       40:10
866   Crystal Clark          F 45-49     56/121   12:58       40:12
867   Virgal Fields          M 60-64      19/30   12:59       40:13
868   Mary Lewis             F 80 UP        1/1   13:00       40:16
869   Dana Franz             F 50-54     32/103   13:00       40:18
870   Madelyn Hackett        F 01-08       6/26   13:01       40:20
871   Ashley Hackett         F 34-39     58/113   13:01       40:20
872   Karl Heitkamp          M 55-59      35/54   13:03       40:25
873   Jennifer Miltner       F 40-44     59/116   13:04       40:28
874   David Buening          M 65-69      13/18   13:04       40:28
875   Kathy Buening          F 60-64      25/80   13:04       40:29
876   Fred Upton             M 55-59      36/54   13:04       40:30
877   Nancy Colletti         F 55-59      24/94   13:05       40:34
878   Gianna Lengel          F 09-11      28/50   13:06       40:34
879   Maria Lengel           F 09-11      29/50   13:06       40:35
880   Douglas Didier         M 30-34      41/55   13:07       40:38
881   Toby Mears             M 12-14      45/55   13:07       40:39
882   Donna Townsend         F 65-69      12/47   13:08       40:40
883   Michelle Mears         F 34-39     59/113   13:08       40:40
884   Rajeev Herekar         M 34-39      41/56   13:08       40:41
885   Stacey Nisonger        F 40-44     60/116   13:08       40:41
886   Tiya Herekar           F 01-08       7/26   13:08       40:41
887   Christina Nehring      F 50-54     33/103   13:08       40:41
888   Susan Reagans          F 50-54     34/103   13:08       40:42
889   Rachel Vines           F 25-29      47/77   13:09       40:46
890   Kimberly Snyder        F 40-44     61/116   13:10       40:47
891   Jillian Hazlett        F 40-44     62/116   13:10       40:47
892   Riley Domigan          F 09-11      30/50   13:10       40:48
893   Karri Domigan          F 45-49     57/121   13:10       40:48
894   Nicki Rittner          F 45-49     58/121   13:10       40:48
895   Lori Heitkamp          F 55-59      25/94   13:10       40:49
896   Melanie Upton          F 50-54     35/103   13:11       40:50
897   Isaac Guthrie          M 09-11      32/45   13:14       41:00
898   Nvalarie Brookhart     F 40-44     63/116   13:14       41:00
899   Charlie Brookhart      M 01-08      16/29   13:14       41:00
900   Layne Gustin           M 15-19      23/30   13:14       41:01
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901   Micah Thurston         M 09-11      33/45   13:15       41:02
902   Kyle Havenar           M 25-29      29/32   13:16       41:05
903   Kaitlyn Havenar        F 25-29      48/77   13:16       41:06
904   Ian Brubaker           M 34-39      42/56   13:17       41:09
905   Sheldon Diltz          M 50-54      37/55   13:17       41:10
906   Penny Defino           F 65-69      13/47   13:18       41:13
907   Leo Gies               M 01-08      17/29   13:21       41:21
908   Michelle Monk          F 60-64      26/80   13:22       41:24
909   Aiden Didier           M 09-11      34/45   13:22       41:24
910   Katherine Didier       F 30-34     52/102   13:22       41:26
911   Logan Suchland         M 09-11      35/45   13:23       41:27
912   Emily Homan            F 30-34     53/102   13:23       41:27
913   Heather Fetty          F 45-49     59/121   13:23       41:28
914   Michael Fletcher       M 09-11      36/45   13:24       41:33
915   Christopher Pickard    M 34-39      43/56   13:25       41:33
916   Dave Fletcher          M 65-69      14/18   13:25       41:33
917   Drake Salone           M 55-59      37/54   13:25       41:34
918   Brandy Gies            F 40-44     64/116   13:25       41:35
919   Kathryn Lewis          F 45-49     60/121   13:25       41:36
920   Brian Mead             M 45-49      40/53   13:26       41:37
921   Debbie Janning         F 55-59      26/94   13:26       41:38
922   Kevin Lengel           M 40-44      40/51   13:26       41:38
923   Olivia Lengel          F 01-08       8/26   13:27       41:39
924   Alliyah Whitt          F 09-11      31/50   13:27       41:41
925   Jennifer Clarren       F 50-54     36/103   13:27       41:41
926   Robert Alexander       M 30-34      42/55   13:28       41:43
927   Rebecca Calfe          F 30-34     54/102   13:29       41:46
928   Jacqueline Gazda       F 25-29      49/77   13:29       41:46
929   Kenneth Harris         M 30-34      43/55   13:30       41:50
930   Allison Harris         F 30-34     55/102   13:30       41:50
931   Krista Witters         F 60-64      27/80   13:31       41:54
932   Isaac Thurston         M 12-14      46/55   13:32       41:57
933   Taylor King            F 20-24      18/30   13:33       41:58
934   Brent Thurston         M 40-44      41/51   13:33       41:58
935   Elizabeth King         F 40-44     65/116   13:33       41:59
936   Randi Salyer           F 30-34     56/102   13:34       42:01
937   Rebekah Thurston       F 40-44     66/116   13:35       42:07
938   Sophie Ganoe           F 09-11      32/50   13:36       42:07
939   Stephanie Alexander    F 30-34     57/102   13:36       42:08
940   Wyatt Overley          M 01-08      18/29   13:36       42:09
941   Jim Mossman            M 70-74       6/13   13:37       42:11
942   Tonya Traurig          F 45-49     61/121   13:37       42:12
943   Rebecca Bruggeman      F 45-49     62/121   13:37       42:13
944   Blake McCain           M 12-14      47/55   13:37       42:13
945   Jon Doerflein          M 34-39      44/56   13:38       42:14
946   Virna Altick           F 50-54     37/103   13:38       42:15
947   Fran Miller            F 55-59      27/94   13:38       42:16
948   Andrea Ferguson        F 34-39     60/113   13:40       42:21
949   Karen Dermis           F 55-59      28/94   13:41       42:24
950   Emily Mazzei           F 09-11      33/50   13:42       42:27
951   Elizabeth Maher        F 09-11      34/50   13:42       42:27
952   Heidi Martin           F 34-39     61/113   13:42       42:28
953   Donald Sutton          M 09-11      37/45   13:42       42:28
954   Laura Arber            F 55-59      29/94   13:42       42:28
955   Mark Mazzei            M 50-54      38/55   13:42       42:28
956   Mary Bignell           F 55-59      30/94   13:42       42:28
957   Amanda Spakes          F 30-34     58/102   13:43       42:29
958   Sarah Barhorst         F 25-29      50/77   13:44       42:34
959   Kasie Taylor           F 45-49     63/121   13:46       42:40
960   Becky Issenmann        F 65-69      14/47   13:48       42:46
961   Scott Caniglia         M 30-34      44/55   13:48       42:46
962   Kenneth Cambell        M 34-39      45/56   13:48       42:46
963   Chloe Chapa            F 12-14      20/26   13:49       42:48
964   Deborah Chapa          F 65-69      15/47   13:49       42:48
965   Richard Larimer        M 50-54      39/55   13:49       42:49
966   Joan Heitkamp          F 50-54     38/103   13:50       42:53
967   Amybeth Fetters        F 60-64      28/80   13:53       43:00
968   Rosemary Bern          F 55-59      31/94   13:54       43:03
969   Alexis Adams           F 20-24      19/30   13:54       43:03
970   Aimee Carolus          F 40-44     67/116   13:54       43:04
971   Amber Reed             F 34-39     62/113   13:55       43:06
972   Casey Cox              F 25-29      51/77   13:55       43:07
973   Julius Gainey          M 40-44      42/51   13:56       43:12
974   Madalynn Combs         F 12-14      21/26   13:56       43:12
975   Ashley Combs           F 30-34     59/102   13:57       43:13
976   Dusty Reed             F 40-44     68/116   13:57       43:14
977   Mallory Cassity        F 30-34     60/102   13:58       43:16
978   Seema Sharma           F 34-39     63/113   13:58       43:17
979   Denise Falls           F 40-44     69/116   13:58       43:17
980   Melissa Hibbard        F 40-44     70/116   13:58       43:18
981   Cherie McCain          F 40-44     71/116   14:00       43:23
982   Jennifer Campbell      F 45-49     64/121   14:00       43:24
983   Karen Diaz             F 40-44     72/116   14:00       43:24
984   Jenny Fett             F 40-44     73/116   14:01       43:26
985   Isabella Rebhardt      F 34-39     64/113   14:02       43:28
986   Del Ventruella         M 50-54      40/55   14:02       43:29
987   Bonnie Posselt         F 30-34     61/102   14:02       43:29
988   Emma Austin-Carroll    F 30-34     62/102   14:02       43:30
989   Dwayne Hall            M 50-54      41/55   14:03       43:33
990   Sharon Hall            F 50-54     39/103   14:03       43:34
991   Mark Austin-Carroll    M 30-34      45/55   14:04       43:34
992   Karen Nordhaus         F 60-64      29/80   14:05       43:39
993   Astria Koivisto        F 20-24      20/30   14:06       43:41
994   Mike Walendzak         M 45-49      41/53   14:08       43:47
995   Emma Walendzak         F 01-08       9/26   14:08       43:48
996   Amy Good               F 50-54     40/103   14:10       43:53
997   Evan Gainey            M 12-14      48/55   14:10       43:53
998   Angela Waxler          F 34-39     65/113   14:11       43:58
999   Tracy Wilson           F 50-54     41/103   14:11       43:58
1000  Lindsey Poulos         F 34-39     66/113   14:12       44:01
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1001  Lee Poulos             M 40-44      43/51   14:12       44:01
1002  Cheryl Teeters         F 50-54     42/103   14:13       44:04
1003  Stephanie Hoffmann     F 40-44     74/116   14:13       44:05
1004  Sarah Whitt            F 34-39     67/113   14:14       44:06
1005  Jake Buckley           M 01-08      19/29   14:14       44:07
1006  Tara Landis            F 40-44     75/116   14:15       44:11
1007  Carol Huesing          F 55-59      32/94   14:16       44:11
1008  Christine Boylan       F 65-69      16/47   14:16       44:11
1009  Yvonne Sirignano       F 50-54     43/103   14:16       44:13
1010  Samantha Buckley       F 30-34     63/102   14:17       44:14
1011  Jim Fitzgerald         M 55-59      38/54   14:17       44:17
1012  Megan Baldwin          F 30-34     64/102   14:18       44:19
1013  Nolah Baldwin          F 09-11      35/50   14:18       44:20
1014  Brenda Robinett Hill   F 65-69      17/47   14:19       44:23
1015  Jiya Ramdeo            F 09-11      36/50   14:21       44:28
1016  Maya Magill            F 09-11      37/50   14:21       44:29
1017  Ginger Wuebker         F 50-54     44/103   14:23       44:33
1018  Ralph Reynolds         M 65-69      15/18   14:24       44:39
1019  Tommy Rumpke           M 45-49      42/53   14:25       44:39
1020  Kathy Wagoner          F 65-69      18/47   14:26       44:43
1021  Andrea Fleischman      F 34-39     68/113   14:27       44:46
1022  Hannah Tomlinson       F 25-29      52/77   14:27       44:47
1023  Rebecca Moser          F 20-24      21/30   14:27       44:48
1024  Norah Fleischman       F 01-08      10/26   14:28       44:48
1025  Pam Phelps             F 65-69      19/47   14:30       44:54
1026  David Coffey           M 30-34      46/55   14:30       44:55
1027  Nikki Adams            F 50-54     45/103   14:31       45:00
1028  Michele Moore          F 40-44     76/116   14:32       45:01
1029  Krisra Ramge           F 40-44     77/116   14:32       45:02
1030  Dionne Bills           F 45-49     65/121   14:32       45:03
1031  Mark Clower            M 60-64      20/30   14:33       45:04
1032  Teresa Miu             F 45-49     66/121   14:33       45:05
1033  Renee Swensen          F 60-64      30/80   14:33       45:07
1034  Natalie Wurth          F 50-54     46/103   14:36       45:15
1035  Michelle Kinsworthy    F 45-49     67/121   14:37       45:17
1036  Adam Berberich         M 30-34      47/55   14:37       45:17
1037  Mike Brady             M 34-39      46/56   14:37       45:17
1038  Emma Berberich         F 09-11      38/50   14:37       45:18
1039  Samantha Brady         F 09-11      39/50   14:37       45:18
1040  Sarah Smith            F 40-44     78/116   14:39       45:24
1041  Michelle Ortman        F 45-49     68/121   14:39       45:25
1042  Benjamin Manley        M 09-11      38/45   14:40       45:26
1043  Jennifer Bluemel       F 34-39     69/113   14:41       45:29
1044  Jessica Grilliot       F 30-34     65/102   14:44       45:39
1045  Carsen Becker          M 01-08      20/29   14:45       45:41
1046  Christine Baker        F 30-34     66/102   14:46       45:45
1047  Katie Krisher          F 30-34     67/102   14:46       45:45
1048  Kvana Jones-Becker     F 40-44     79/116   14:47       45:48
1049  Kim Weber              F 60-64      31/80   14:47       45:48
1050  Sabrina West           F 20-24      22/30   14:47       45:48
1051  Mary Huber             F 25-29      53/77   14:47       45:49
1052  Heather Black          F 34-39     70/113   14:47       45:49
1053  Joseph McGhee          M 50-54      42/55   14:47       45:50
1054  Izzy Collier           F 12-14      22/26   14:49       45:56
1055  Emilija Sereika        F 09-11      40/50   14:49       45:56
1056  Jared Brown            M 40-44      44/51   14:50       45:57
1057  Elsa Brown             F 34-39     71/113   14:50       45:58
1058  Rebeeca Burch          F 45-49     69/121   14:51       46:02
1059  Rylee Burch            F 09-11      41/50   14:51       46:02
1060  Kyra Burch             F 01-08      11/26   14:51       46:02
1061  Abbey Snyder           F 01-08      12/26   14:52       46:04
1062  Julia Campbell         F 45-49     70/121   14:52       46:04
1063  Addyson Canan          F 01-08      13/26   14:52       46:04
1064  Andrea Canan           F 34-39     72/113   14:52       46:05
1065  Jessica Snyder         F 34-39     73/113   14:53       46:06
1066  Jeania Williams        F 50-54     47/103   14:53       46:08
1067  Shelly Howard          F 30-34     68/102   14:54       46:10
1068  Kathy Pollard          F 50-54     48/103   14:54       46:11
1069  Cassandra Pence        F 20-24      23/30   14:55       46:13
1070  Noah Cohen             M 20-24      17/20   14:55       46:13
1071  Camden Hoover          M 25-29      30/32   14:55       46:14
1072  Peyton Howell          F 09-11      42/50   14:55       46:14
1073  Mary Kemper            F 09-11      43/50   14:58       46:22
1074  Judy Peavyhouse        F 65-69      20/47   15:02       46:36
1075  Lane Robertson         F 34-39     74/113   15:03       46:40
1076  Lisa Pfander           F 55-59      33/94   15:04       46:41
1077  John Pfander           M 50-54      43/55   15:04       46:41
1078  Tarry Czikra           F 50-54     49/103   15:04       46:42
1079  Susan Wilson           F 70-74       4/13   15:06       46:46
1080  Gretchen Coffey        F 60-64      32/80   15:06       46:47
1081  Cecilia Vocke          F 55-59      34/94   15:06       46:48
1082  Deborah Walker         F 65-69      21/47   15:07       46:50
1083  Jenna Golde            F 01-08      14/26   15:08       46:55
1084  Rhonda Brandonisio     F 50-54     50/103   15:10       47:00
1085  Ezra Berning           M 09-11      39/45   15:12       47:05
1086  Lynn Denlinger         F 65-69      22/47   15:12       47:05
1087  Paisley Nicholl        F 01-08      15/26   15:13       47:09
1088  Andrew Nicholl         M 34-39      47/56   15:13       47:09
1089  Carol Riffle           F 60-64      33/80   15:14       47:11
1090  Mary Reaster           F 40-44     80/116   15:14       47:12
1091  Teresa Marling         F 45-49     71/121   15:14       47:12
1092  Michelle Block         F 50-54     51/103   15:15       47:15
1093  Robert Willimas        M 40-44      45/51   15:17       47:22
1094  Leigh Williams         F 34-39     75/113   15:17       47:22
1095  Lee Emrick             M 70-74       7/13   15:18       47:26
1096  Jada Kinney            F 12-14      23/26   15:20       47:31
1097  Zaen Peters            M 01-08      21/29   15:20       47:32
1098  Janelle Golde          F 40-44     81/116   15:21       47:33
1099  Carol Webster          F 65-69      23/47   15:21       47:34
1100  Judy Ashton            F 55-59      35/94   15:23       47:40
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1101  Nina Weierman          F 34-39     76/113   15:24       47:42
1102  Karen Baker            F 34-39     77/113   15:24       47:43
1103  Wendy Fleisher         F 50-54     52/103   15:24       47:44
1104  Bob Erhart             M 55-59      39/54   15:25       47:45
1105  Stan Maher             M 60-64      21/30   15:26       47:49
1106  Louise Maher           F 60-64      34/80   15:26       47:50
1107  Mary Donnellan         F 75-79        2/6   15:27       47:52
1108  Lashonda Hayes         F 45-49     72/121   15:27       47:53
1109  Linette Gerlach        F 50-54     53/103   15:27       47:54
1110  Marlise Walters        F 30-34     69/102   15:28       47:56
1111  Linda Fuls             F 70-74       5/13   15:30       48:03
1112  Todd Hofacre           M 50-54      44/55   15:31       48:05
1113  Amanda Herzog          F 34-39     78/113   15:32       48:08
1114  Ginny Adams            F 40-44     82/116   15:32       48:09
1115  Tyler Lee              M 34-39      48/56   15:32       48:09
1116  Tori Ragsdale          F 20-24      24/30   15:34       48:16
1117  Ella Berning           F 09-11      44/50   15:35       48:18
1118  Jennifer Howell        F 40-44     83/116   15:35       48:18
1119  Lindsey Ropp           F 30-34     70/102   15:37       48:23
1120  Jenna Legg             F 30-34     71/102   15:37       48:23
1121  Bradley Kassner        M 34-39      49/56   15:38       48:26
1122  Margaret West          F 65-69      24/47   15:38       48:26
1123  Alicia Hershberger     F 30-34     72/102   15:38       48:26
1124  Sharon Lobo            F 34-39     79/113   15:38       48:27
1125  Shaun Wright           M 34-39      50/56   15:39       48:29
1126  Meggan Dennis          F 40-44     84/116   15:39       48:31
1127  Tricia Lucido          F 45-49     73/121   15:40       48:32
1128  Katie Wright           F 30-34     73/102   15:41       48:36
1129  Barbara Herzog         F 65-69      25/47   15:41       48:37
1130  Julie Janowiecki       F 45-49     74/121   15:42       48:38
1131  Tracy Centers          F 30-34     74/102   15:42       48:39
1132  Erin Harper            F 30-34     75/102   15:42       48:40
1133  Carson Golden          M 09-11      40/45   15:42       48:41
1134  Ashley Hurst           F 30-34     76/102   15:44       48:46
1135  Rachel Bistrek         F 20-24      25/30   15:48       48:58
1136  Karen Barrett          F 55-59      36/94   15:49       49:02
1137  Libby Lopresti         F 55-59      37/94   15:50       49:03
1138  Phyllis Waddle         F 65-69      26/47   15:51       49:06
1139  Brittany Ballard       F 30-34     77/102   15:53       49:14
1140  Rylan Ballard          M 09-11      41/45   15:54       49:16
1141  John Ernst             M 60-64      22/30   15:54       49:18
1142  Ronald Lambert         M 70-74       8/13   15:55       49:21
1143  Bridget Neiffer        F 70-74       6/13   15:56       49:22
1144  Marcia Campbell        F 60-64      35/80   15:56       49:22
1145  Janie Radigan          F 34-39     80/113   15:56       49:23
1146  Shanna Bentley         F 30-34     78/102   15:56       49:23
1147  Oksana Seyler          F 15-19      13/24   15:57       49:26
1148  Beth Wilson            F 50-54     54/103   15:57       49:27
1149  Marie Monnier          F 60-64      36/80   15:57       49:27
1150  Catie Courtney         F 15-19      14/24   15:58       49:30
1151  Nancy Cullen           F 55-59      38/94   16:00       49:34
1152  Dani Gustavich         F 40-44     85/116   16:01       49:37
1153  Victoria Hoover        F 30-34     79/102   16:02       49:40
1154  Larry Seyler           M 50-54      45/55   16:04       49:46
1155  Erin Sereika           F 34-39     81/113   16:04       49:47
1156  Ray Thies              M 15-19      24/30   16:04       49:49
1157  Jane Cross             F 55-59      39/94   16:05       49:49
1158  Lori Fulk              F 55-59      40/94   16:05       49:50
1159  Staci Greene           F 15-19      15/24   16:05       49:50
1160  Erica Welty            F 40-44     86/116   16:06       49:54
1161  Jen Ropp               F 30-34     80/102   16:07       49:58
1162  Mary Limbert           F 60-64      37/80   16:08       49:59
1163  Ginger Kvznavich       F 50-54     55/103   16:09       50:02
1164  Ashley Kvznavich       F 20-24      26/30   16:09       50:02
1165  Rick Isaacs            M 50-54      46/55   16:11       50:08
1166  Jana Bellamy           F 55-59      41/94   16:12       50:11
1167  Sandra Adams-Ortiz     F 40-44     87/116   16:12       50:11
1168  Susan McCarthy         F 55-59      42/94   16:12       50:12
1169  Bruce Hain             M 75-79        5/6   16:12       50:13
1170  Laura Gustin           F 34-39     82/113   16:13       50:15
1171  Stacy Shonkwiler       F 40-44     88/116   16:13       50:17
1172  Ed Dunn                M 55-59      40/54   16:14       50:19
1173  William Miller         M 15-19      25/30   16:15       50:22
1174  Jj Miller              M 12-14      49/55   16:16       50:23
1175  Dl Hart                F 55-59      43/94   16:16       50:24
1176  Julie Davis            F 50-54     56/103   16:17       50:26
1177  Kenley Suchland        F 09-11      45/50   16:17       50:27
1178  Isaiah Larue           M 09-11      42/45   16:18       50:32
1179  Angie Dunn             F 50-54     57/103   16:19       50:35
1180  Lucy Wilson            F 60-64      38/80   16:20       50:36
1181  Maura Whisenhunt       F 50-54     58/103   16:20       50:37
1182  Kathleen Shanahan-Augh F 55-59      44/94   16:20       50:37
1183  Gary Holbrook          M 34-39      51/56   16:21       50:40
1184  Bonnie Parrett         F 60-64      39/80   16:22       50:42
1185  Lori Bolen             F 45-49     75/121   16:22       50:42
1186  Elizabeth Fingerle     F 55-59      45/94   16:22       50:42
1187  Raichel Sharp          F 20-24      27/30   16:23       50:47
1188  Ronda Bennet           F 50-54     59/103   16:23       50:47
1189  Mary Miller            F 40-44     89/116   16:25       50:51
1190  Madeline Miller        F 01-08      16/26   16:25       50:51
1191  Cheryl Bowen           F 60-64      40/80   16:25       50:52
1192  Donald Nissen          M 75-79        6/6   16:25       50:53
1193  Stephanie Brewer       F 55-59      46/94   16:25       50:53
1194  Kim Gierek             F 55-59      47/94   16:25       50:54
1195  Christine Cromes       F 50-54     60/103   16:26       50:54
1196  Cheryl Page            F 55-59      48/94   16:26       50:56
1197  Joanna Killingsworth   F 50-54     61/103   16:26       50:56
1198  Emily McInnis          F 25-29      54/77   16:26       50:56
1199  Annie McGraw           F 50-54     62/103   16:26       50:56
1200  Barbara Link           F 60-64      41/80   16:28       51:02
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1201  Jeffery Link           M 60-64      23/30   16:28       51:03
1202  Walt Gierek            M 55-59      41/54   16:29       51:06
1203  Owen Hull              M 12-14      50/55   16:31       51:10
1204  Heather Arnett         F 40-44     90/116   16:33       51:16
1205  Alan Arnett            M 50-54      47/55   16:33       51:16
1206  Nicole Nickell         F 40-44     91/116   16:33       51:18
1207  Louise Tincher         F 60-64      42/80   16:33       51:18
1208  Jean Fudge             F 60-64      43/80   16:33       51:18
1209  Heather Shrader        F 34-39     83/113   16:34       51:20
1210  David Heuker           M 65-69      16/18   16:37       51:29
1211  Ginger Heuker          F 60-64      44/80   16:37       51:29
1212  Travis Schwenke        M 50-54      48/55   16:37       51:31
1213  Amy Schwenke           F 50-54     63/103   16:37       51:31
1214  Vicki Zember           F 55-59      49/94   16:38       51:32
1215  Terri Meyer            F 60-64      45/80   16:44       51:51
1216  Thomas Lengel          M 01-08      22/29   16:45       51:55
1217  Karen Johnson          F 75-79        3/6   16:45       51:55
1218  Lyndsay Lengel         F 30-34     81/102   16:45       51:56
1219  Konner Ryles           M 09-11      43/45   16:46       51:57
1220  Joyce Struewing        F 60-64      46/80   16:46       51:57
1221  Barbara Rezabek        F 60-64      47/80   16:46       51:58
1222  Suzan Parziale         F 55-59      50/94   16:46       51:59
1223  Jane Heareth           F 55-59      51/94   16:46       51:59
1224  Kristin Bastress       F 40-44     92/116   16:48       52:03
1225  Holly Ovenshire        F 34-39     84/113   16:49       52:06
1226  Tricia Hannahs         F 45-49     76/121   16:49       52:06
1227  Elizabeth Widener      F 45-49     77/121   16:49       52:07
1228  Julius Fingerle        M 55-59      42/54   16:49       52:08
1229  Kevin Geiss            M 34-39      52/56   16:50       52:09
1230  Michelle Wetzel        F 34-39     85/113   16:50       52:09
1231  Jenna Groff Kleather   F 45-49     78/121   16:50       52:09
1232  Rita Geiss             F 25-29      55/77   16:50       52:10
1233  Deb Smith              F 45-49     79/121   16:54       52:22
1234  Andrea Thomas-Carsey   F 40-44     93/116   16:54       52:22
1235  Fred Rogers            M 70-74       9/13   16:55       52:25
1236  Karen McCarty          F 65-69      27/47   16:55       52:26
1237  Raiden Stidham         M 01-08      23/29   16:55       52:26
1238  Jacob Bakker           M 01-08      24/29   16:55       52:26
1239  Heather Bakker         F 34-39     86/113   16:55       52:27
1240  Fran Phillips          F 65-69      28/47   16:56       52:29
1241  Michael McCarty        M 65-69      17/18   16:56       52:29
1242  Joe Hoy                M 34-39      53/56   16:56       52:30
1243  Carol Textor           F 60-64      48/80   16:57       52:31
1244  Jennifer Bigi          F 40-44     94/116   16:57       52:31
1245  Wilma Fuelling         F 70-74       7/13   16:57       52:32
1246  Todd Rider             M 45-49      43/53   16:57       52:33
1247  Willa Thompson         F 70-74       8/13   16:57       52:33
1248  Barbara Mercer         F 70-74       9/13   16:58       52:34
1249  Mary Ann Gerlach       F 70-74      10/13   16:58       52:35
1250  Kevin Smith            M 50-54      49/55   16:58       52:36
1251  Donna Houseman         F 65-69      29/47   16:58       52:36
1252  Sandy Cyprych          F 60-64      49/80   16:59       52:39
1253  Lorraine Bowman        F 40-44     95/116   16:59       52:39
1254  Joan Hibner            F 55-59      52/94   16:59       52:39
1255  Beth Piel              F 55-59      53/94   16:59       52:39
1256  Cynthia Dickman        F 50-54     64/103   17:00       52:40
1257  Bridgette Fields       F 34-39     87/113   17:00       52:42
1258  Jessica Moore          F 30-34     82/102   17:00       52:42
1259  Bonita Rogers-Sutton   F 50-54     65/103   17:01       52:45
1260  Robin Marks            F 50-54     66/103   17:03       52:49
1261  Andrea Combs           F 40-44     96/116   17:03       52:50
1262  Mary Tarlano           F 50-54     67/103   17:03       52:50
1263  Susan McAllister       F 50-54     68/103   17:03       52:51
1264  Cheryl Hall            F 55-59      54/94   17:04       52:53
1265  Maria Ortiz            F 30-34     83/102   17:04       52:54
1266  Julie Curd             F 50-54     69/103   17:06       52:59
1267  Rodney Curd            M 55-59      43/54   17:06       53:01
1268  Collin Smith           M 01-08      25/29   17:08       53:07
1269  Kathleen Collin        F 65-69      30/47   17:09       53:07
1270  Cynthia Chibis         F 55-59      55/94   17:09       53:07
1271  Anthony Stewart        M 45-49      44/53   17:09       53:08
1272  Roberta Demaree        F 55-59      56/94   17:10       53:11
1273  Mary Covill            F 65-69      31/47   17:10       53:11
1274  Yukiko Yamasaki        F 50-54     70/103   17:10       53:13
1275  Christopher Combs      M 34-39      54/56   17:11       53:15
1276  Danette Taulbee        F 55-59      57/94   17:11       53:17
1277  David Taulbee          M 60-64      24/30   17:12       53:18
1278  Kristin Slusser        F 25-29      56/77   17:12       53:18
1279  William Rinehart       M 60-64      25/30   17:12       53:19
1280  Gordon Boyd            M 55-59      44/54   17:13       53:21
1281  William Slusser        M 30-34      48/55   17:13       53:21
1282  Deborah Thomas         F 50-54     71/103   17:13       53:22
1283  David Schlater         M 50-54      50/55   17:13       53:22
1284  Dorine Williams        F 60-64      50/80   17:14       53:24
1285  Chris McCullough       F 50-54     72/103   17:14       53:25
1286  Jillian Bunnell        F 25-29      57/77   17:15       53:26
1287  Pamela Bunnell         F 55-59      58/94   17:15       53:27
1288  Abigail Miller         F 20-24      28/30   17:15       53:27
1289  Matthew Miller         M 20-24      18/20   17:15       53:28
1290  Heidi Orndorf          F 50-54     73/103   17:15       53:28
1291  Crystal Gibson         F 45-49     80/121   17:15       53:29
1292  Kristi Ryles           F 34-39     88/113   17:16       53:29
1293  Jasmine Kelly          F 34-39     89/113   17:16       53:31
1294  Heather Shaver         F 30-34     84/102   17:16       53:31
1295  Sydney Stidham         F 25-29      58/77   17:16       53:31
1296  Nicole Thruston        F 25-29      59/77   17:16       53:32
1297  Mary Hayden            F 34-39     90/113   17:16       53:32
1298  Leanne Stidham         F 55-59      59/94   17:17       53:32
1299  Lisa Saylor            F 45-49     81/121   17:17       53:34
1300  Sherry Miller          F 45-49     82/121   17:17       53:34
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1301  Julie Pierson          F 55-59      60/94   17:19       53:41
1302  Melissa McGhee         F 45-49     83/121   17:19       53:41
1303  Kaylee Brodess         F 09-11      46/50   17:22       53:48
1304  Paige Tincu            F 15-19      16/24   17:22       53:49
1305  Louann Spitler         F 60-64      51/80   17:22       53:49
1306  Heather Brodess        F 34-39     91/113   17:22       53:49
1307  Roger Scheidt          M 45-49      45/53   17:22       53:50
1308  Colleen Tincu          F 45-49     84/121   17:22       53:50
1309  Mikasa Simms           F 40-44     97/116   17:23       53:51
1310  Kimda Hendricks        F 50-54     74/103   17:23       53:51
1311  Todd Bunnell           M 50-54      51/55   17:23       53:52
1312  Lindsey Conner         F 30-34     85/102   17:25       53:59
1313  Kay Gow                F 01-08      17/26   17:25       53:59
1314  Tracy Takach           F 45-49     85/121   17:26       54:00
1315  Jeannie Hurst          F 60-64      52/80   17:26       54:00
1316  Lauren Takach          F 15-19      17/24   17:26       54:01
1317  Everly Shumaker        F 01-08      18/26   17:26       54:02
1318  Kathleen Long          F 60-64      53/80   17:27       54:03
1319  Mark Zell              M 60-64      26/30   17:27       54:04
1320  Jodi Lawson            F 25-29      60/77   17:27       54:04
1321  Linda Zell             F 60-64      54/80   17:27       54:04
1322  Karen Gilmore          F 55-59      61/94   17:27       54:06
1323  Ronald Warwar          M 50-54      52/55   17:27       54:06
1324  Amy Petrie             F 50-54     75/103   17:27       54:06
1325  Renee Stratton         F 45-49     86/121   17:28       54:06
1326  Rebekah Doerner        F 34-39     92/113   17:28       54:07
1327  Sue Kohl               F 60-64      55/80   17:28       54:07
1328  Matthew Collins        M 25-29      31/32   17:28       54:08
1329  Mary Hunsaker          F 55-59      62/94   17:28       54:08
1330  Stephanie Duerr        F 25-29      61/77   17:28       54:09
1331  Kathy Cassidy          F 65-69      32/47   17:29       54:11
1332  Becky Cassidy          F 34-39     93/113   17:29       54:12
1333  Linda Heeter           F 60-64      56/80   17:30       54:14
1334  Kristine Pfarrer       F 45-49     87/121   17:32       54:20
1335  Isaiah Gillens         M 09-11      44/45   17:33       54:23
1336  Mya Gilens             F 01-08      19/26   17:34       54:27
1337  Emily Johnson          F 12-14      24/26   17:34       54:27
1338  Melinda Trentman       F 25-29      62/77   17:34       54:27
1339  Amber Cercone          F 34-39     94/113   17:35       54:28
1340  Cheyenne Coyle         F 15-19      18/24   17:35       54:28
1341  Ashley Scharrer        F 30-34     86/102   17:35       54:29
1342  Tiffany Johnson        F 30-34     87/102   17:35       54:30
1343  Patty Johnson          F 55-59      63/94   17:35       54:31
1344  Kathy Greene           F 55-59      64/94   17:36       54:32
1345  Megan Shaffer          F 15-19      19/24   17:36       54:34
1346  Courtney Stewart       F 40-44     98/116   17:40       54:44
1347  Dennie Davy            M 34-39      55/56   17:40       54:45
1348  Trica Sloan            F 45-49     88/121   17:40       54:45
1349  Benita Tinsley         F 50-54     76/103   17:41       54:47
1350  David Boch             M 55-59      45/54   17:41       54:48
1351  Shari Scharrer         F 55-59      65/94   17:41       54:49
1352  Cathy Sivits           F 55-59      66/94   17:41       54:49
1353  Mike Stickney          M 55-59      46/54   17:41       54:49
1354  Miriam Paulus          F 65-69      33/47   17:41       54:49
1355  Ron Sivits             M 60-64      27/30   17:42       54:50
1356  Richard Scharrer       M 65-69      18/18   17:42       54:50
1357  Colleen McNamara       F 55-59      67/94   17:42       54:51
1358  Joe Riess              M 45-49      46/53   17:42       54:51
1359  Heidi Riess            F 40-44     99/116   17:42       54:52
1360  Lynda Fagely           F 60-64      57/80   17:43       54:56
1361  Nicole Erickson        F 25-29      63/77   17:43       54:56
1362  Alyssa Knouff          M 30-34      49/55   17:44       54:59
1363  Zach Merritt           M 30-34      50/55   17:44       54:59
1364  Avery Roegner          F 01-08      20/26   17:45       54:59
1365  Roger Hart             M 55-59      47/54   17:45       55:00
1366  Hart Angie             F 34-39     95/113   17:45       55:00
1367  Erin Prokes            F 34-39     96/113   17:45       55:00
1368  Pamela Beasore         F 50-54     77/103   17:45       55:00
1369  Jason Ganz             M 45-49      47/53   17:45       55:01
1370  Megan Rosencrans       F 40-44    100/116   17:45       55:01
1371  Matt Lange             M 30-34      51/55   17:45       55:02
1372  Williamj Masterson     M 70-74      10/13   17:46       55:02
1373  Taylor Miller          F 25-29      64/77   17:46       55:03
1374  Chris Sivits           M 30-34      52/55   17:46       55:03
1375  Jennifer Ganz          F 45-49     89/121   17:46       55:04
1376  Sarah Byrd             F 30-34     88/102   17:48       55:10
1377  Teresa Wells           F 50-54     78/103   17:48       55:11
1378  Schautan Reed          F 50-54     79/103   17:48       55:11
1379  Jacquata Long          F 40-44    101/116   17:48       55:11
1380  Vicky Williams         F 55-59      68/94   17:49       55:12
1381  Darryn Reams           F 34-39     97/113   17:50       55:15
1382  Patti Jeffers          F 60-64      58/80   17:50       55:16
1383  Geneva Freeman         F 70-74      11/13   17:50       55:17
1384  Chastity Irwin         F 40-44    102/116   17:51       55:20
1385  Patti Eddy             F 60-64      59/80   17:53       55:24
1386  Lori Stickler          F 60-64      60/80   17:53       55:24
1387  Angela Kelly           F 50-54     80/103   17:53       55:25
1388  James Piel             M 55-59      48/54   17:54       55:28
1389  Mike Dickman           M 50-54      53/55   17:54       55:28
1390  Chad Sprague           M 34-39      56/56   17:57       55:39
1391  Veronica Nunamaker     F 30-34     89/102   17:58       55:39
1392  Jim Loveall            M 45-49      48/53   17:58       55:40
1393  Beth Ling              F 40-44    103/116   17:58       55:40
1394  Phil Demeter           M 40-44      46/51   17:59       55:45
1395  Robert Weiler          M 70-74      11/13   17:59       55:45
1396  Kristi Demeter         F 40-44    104/116   18:00       55:47
1397  Damia MacRitchie       F 01-08      21/26   18:01       55:51
1398  Joey Hibbard           M 12-14      51/55   18:02       55:54
1399  Sheryl Thomas          F 65-69      34/47   18:05       56:03
1400  Angela Broussard       F 55-59      69/94   18:05       56:03
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1401  Crystal Scott          F 40-44    105/116   18:05       56:03
1402  Janet Snyder           F 30-34     90/102   18:05       56:04
1403  Jennifer Hergenrather  F 30-34     91/102   18:05       56:04
1404  Barbara Snyder         F 65-69      35/47   18:05       56:04
1405  Linda Ecklar           F 55-59      70/94   18:07       56:08
1406  Karen Toney            F 65-69      36/47   18:07       56:08
1407  Shevelle Madison       F 50-54     81/103   18:07       56:10
1408  Pamela Hall            F 55-59      71/94   18:08       56:11
1409  Frank Ecklar           M 55-59      49/54   18:08       56:11
1410  Anthony Adams          M 55-59      50/54   18:08       56:13
1411  Rebecca Williamson     F 75-79        4/6   18:08       56:13
1412  Robin Fast             F 45-49     90/121   18:10       56:19
1413  Catherine Hutchinson   F 01-08      22/26   18:10       56:19
1414  Rebecca Cochran        F 50-54     82/103   18:12       56:25
1415  Kathy Weherley         F 50-54     83/103   18:12       56:26
1416  Cricket Pigg           F 60-64      61/80   18:13       56:26
1417  Laura Schafer          F 55-59      72/94   18:13       56:27
1418  Elaine Scott           F 55-59      73/94   18:14       56:30
1419  Debra Hemmelgarn       F 60-64      62/80   18:14       56:30
1420  Reagan Dailey          F 12-14      25/26   18:14       56:31
1421  Jennifer Kelley        F 34-39     98/113   18:14       56:31
1422  Kimberly Helton        F 45-49     91/121   18:14       56:32
1423  Mindy Dysinger         F 50-54     84/103   18:15       56:32
1424  Kelley Ingram          F 50-54     85/103   18:15       56:33
1425  Jolene Schiller        F 45-49     92/121   18:15       56:33
1426  Amy Mullins            F 45-49     93/121   18:15       56:34
1427  Tonya Davis-Dye        F 45-49     94/121   18:15       56:34
1428  Andie Andress          F 09-11      47/50   18:15       56:34
1429  Sarah Andress          F 34-39     99/113   18:15       56:34
1430  Greg Dysinger          M 45-49      49/53   18:15       56:35
1431  Caroline Rose          F 55-59      74/94   18:17       56:40
1432  Mike Steele            M 45-49      50/53   18:18       56:41
1433  Wendy Kohlbacher       F 45-49     95/121   18:18       56:42
1434  Julie Trzeciak         F 45-49     96/121   18:19       56:46
1435  Anne Jansen            F 45-49     97/121   18:19       56:47
1436  Alendre McGhee         F 45-49     98/121   18:20       56:49
1437  Deborah Schaar         F 60-64      63/80   18:20       56:49
1438  Shanda Allen           F 45-49     99/121   18:20       56:50
1439  Debby Freeman          F 60-64      64/80   18:20       56:50
1440  Katee Brown            F 15-19      20/24   18:21       56:53
1441  Sonya Wenker           F 45-49    100/121   18:22       56:54
1442  Allison Hieatt         F 12-14      26/26   18:22       56:57
1443  Robert Hieatt          M 40-44      47/51   18:23       56:57
1444  Michael Ison           M 40-44      48/51   18:23       56:58
1445  Charmaine Studebaker   F 45-49    101/121   18:23       57:00
1446  Amanda Roddy           F 30-34     92/102   18:25       57:04
1447  John Hickey            M 55-59      51/54   18:27       57:10
1448  Tonya Angel            F 40-44    106/116   18:27       57:11
1449  Julia Hill             F 55-59      75/94   18:27       57:11
1450  Robin Katzenbach       F 55-59      76/94   18:27       57:11
1451  Katherine Cockrell     F 34-39    100/113   18:27       57:12
1452  Lily Grover            F 15-19      21/24   18:28       57:15
1453  Caroline Scharrer      F 30-34     93/102   18:30       57:20
1454  Christina Liggett      F 25-29      65/77   18:35       57:35
1455  Courtney Reed          F 25-29      66/77   18:35       57:35
1456  Krystal Diaz           F 30-34     94/102   18:35       57:36
1457  Felicia Bryan          F 70-74      12/13   18:35       57:37
1458  Ivette Diaz            F 50-54     86/103   18:35       57:37
1459  Rebecca Van Dine       F 55-59      77/94   18:37       57:42
1460  Sherri Alexander       F 55-59      78/94   18:37       57:43
1461  Mya Siverling          F 25-29      67/77   18:38       57:44
1462  Laura Taylor           F 45-49    102/121   18:40       57:50
1463  Lisa Leedy             F 50-54     87/103   18:40       57:50
1464  Terri Vann             F 45-49    103/121   18:45       58:07
1465  Michael Vann 2         M 20-24      19/20   18:45       58:08
1466  Gillian Donohoe        F 25-29      68/77   18:48       58:16
1467  Kaitlyn Kibler         F 25-29      69/77   18:49       58:20
1468  Karen Kibler           F 34-39    101/113   18:50       58:21
1469  Stacy Kibler           F 50-54     88/103   18:50       58:21
1470  Martha Harris          F 50-54     89/103   18:50       58:22
1471  Sue Robinson           F 55-59      79/94   18:50       58:22
1472  Jasmine Skapik         F 55-59      80/94   18:50       58:23
1473  Amy Winkelman          F 40-44    107/116   18:50       58:23
1474  Scott Register         M 45-49      51/53   18:55       58:36
1475  Kelly Ellis            F 45-49    104/121   18:55       58:37
1476  Megan Guard            F 25-29      70/77   18:55       58:38
1477  Mindy Williams         F 45-49    105/121   18:56       58:40
1478  Mason Law              M 01-08      26/29   18:57       58:43
1479  Megan Lucente          F 30-34     95/102   18:59       58:50
1480  Whitney Ferguson       F 30-34     96/102   19:00       58:53
1481  Jeannie Mayberry       F 55-59      81/94   19:00       58:54
1482  Andrea Porras          F 45-49    106/121   19:01       58:55
1483  Heidi Coppock          F 50-54     90/103   19:01       58:55
1484  Mary Byrum             F 65-69      37/47   19:03       59:01
1485  Laura Bauer            F 65-69      38/47   19:03       59:01
1486  Luke Moorfield         M 20-24      20/20   19:04       59:04
1487  Nina Bryce             F 55-59      82/94   19:04       59:05
1488  Tracie Johnson         F 45-49    107/121   19:04       59:06
1489  Denise Steele          F 45-49    108/121   19:05       59:08
1490  Alex Steele            M 12-14      52/55   19:05       59:08
1491  Judith Gilvin          F 50-54     91/103   19:06       59:12
1492  Samantha Shumaker      F 30-34     97/102   19:06       59:12
1493  Brittany Haacke        F 30-34     98/102   19:06       59:12
1494  Carol Vandersluijs     F 60-64      65/80   19:06       59:12
1495  Maria McLaughlin       F 55-59      83/94   19:06       59:12
1496  Christy Hash           F 45-49    109/121   19:06       59:13
1497  Mary Caldwell          F 50-54     92/103   19:07       59:13
1498  Stephanie Snurr        F 45-49    110/121   19:07       59:15
1499  Emma Shumaker          F 01-08      23/26   19:07       59:15
1500  Robyn Walter           F 60-64      66/80   19:09       59:20
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1501  Peggy Powers           F 40-44    108/116   19:09       59:21
1502  Connie Masten          F 50-54     93/103   19:09       59:22
1503  Cailyn Todd            F 20-24      29/30   19:09       59:22
1504  Sandra Beall           F 60-64      67/80   19:10       59:23
1505  Mollie Specht          F 34-39    102/113   19:10       59:23
1506  Rebecca Mark           F 65-69      39/47   19:11       59:26
1507  Cheri Summers          F 55-59      84/94   19:11       59:26
1508  Misty Corey            F 50-54     94/103   19:11       59:27
1509  Kathryn Fourman        F 55-59      85/94   19:11       59:27
1510  Patricia Combs         F 50-54     95/103   19:11       59:27
1511  Heather Clouse         F 34-39    103/113   19:11       59:28
1512  Lisa Schaefer          F 40-44    109/116   19:13       59:32
1513  Karen Shroyer          F 45-49    111/121   19:13       59:33
1514  Edie Volz              F 50-54     96/103   19:16       59:43
1515  Drew Balderas          M 01-08      27/29   19:17       59:45
1516  Lynda Vwourms          F 34-39    104/113   19:17       59:46
1517  Ginger Tiffner         F 50-54     97/103   19:17       59:46
1518  Misty Branham          F 45-49    112/121   19:18       59:49
1519  Deb Lloyd              F 60-64      68/80   19:19       59:52
1520  Tonya Mitchell         F 50-54     98/103   19:19       59:52
1521  Diana Borden           F 50-54     99/103   19:19       59:52
1522  Hannah Bicknell        F 25-29      71/77   19:19       59:53
1523  Roslyn Ginter          F 65-69      40/47   19:20       59:55
1524  Rachel Eve Davis       F 30-34     99/102   19:20       59:56
1525  Hannah Heitzman        F 30-34    100/102   19:21       59:58
1526  Madison Stover         F 20-24      30/30   19:22     1:00:01
1527  Thomas Williams        M 15-19      26/30   19:22     1:00:02
1528  Marko Velimirovic      M 15-19      27/30   19:23     1:00:05
1529  Patrick Dailey         M 09-11      45/45   19:26     1:00:13
1530  Beth Whitehead         F 45-49    113/121   19:26     1:00:14
1531  Hunter Dailey          F 15-19      22/24   19:27     1:00:15
1532  Susan Newton           F 45-49    114/121   19:29     1:00:22
1533  Pam Geglein            F 60-64      69/80   19:29     1:00:23
1534  Debbie Ravert          F 65-69      41/47   19:29     1:00:23
1535  Valerie Dunn           F 60-64      70/80   19:29     1:00:23
1536  Anthony Tomlinson      M 40-44      49/51   19:30     1:00:25
1537  Ryan Webster           F 40-44    110/116   19:30     1:00:25
1538  Christopher Dorsey     M 12-14      53/55   19:30     1:00:26
1539  Jordan Combs           M 15-19      28/30   19:30     1:00:27
1540  Emily Miklasevich      F 34-39    105/113   19:34     1:00:38
1541  Kaycee Goings          F 40-44    111/116   19:34     1:00:39
1542  Andrew Tope            M 12-14      54/55   19:36     1:00:46
1543  Jon Howard             M 50-54      54/55   19:39     1:00:55
1544  Stephanie Howard       F 45-49    115/121   19:40     1:00:57
1545  Kimberly Armentrout    F 45-49    116/121   19:41     1:00:59
1546  Maya Fairchild         F 09-11      48/50   19:41     1:00:59
1547  Georgetta Schommer     F 60-64      71/80   19:42     1:01:04
1548  Ray Schommer           M 60-64      28/30   19:42     1:01:04
1549  Kristin Galloway       F 40-44    112/116   19:44     1:01:09
1550  Saffron Galloway       F 09-11      49/50   19:44     1:01:09
1551  Sheila Toney           F 50-54    100/103   19:47     1:01:20
1552  Susie Moseley          F 45-49    117/121   19:47     1:01:20
1553  Karla King             F 40-44    113/116   19:48     1:01:23
1554  Karen Burns            F 60-64      72/80   19:54     1:01:39
1555  Tammy Abshear          F 50-54    101/103   19:54     1:01:40
1556  Sarah Hutchinson       F 40-44    114/116   19:56     1:01:46
1557  Les Baker              M 70-74      12/13   19:56     1:01:48
1558  Lindsay Patterson      F 34-39    106/113   19:57     1:01:49
1559  David Oty              M 30-34      53/55   20:01     1:02:01
1560  Nathan Thue            M 40-44      50/51   20:01     1:02:01
1561  Lora Adams             F 40-44    115/116   20:01     1:02:01
1562  Brad Youtz             M 30-34      54/55   20:04     1:02:12
1563  Donna Youtz            F 60-64      73/80   20:05     1:02:14
1564  Erica Wine             F 25-29      72/77   20:05     1:02:15
1565  Ashley Youtz           F 34-39    107/113   20:05     1:02:15
1566  Maggie Kvorjak         F 25-29      73/77   20:06     1:02:16
1567  Rebekah Davy           F 09-11      50/50   20:06     1:02:18
1568  Karen Speller          F 60-64      74/80   20:06     1:02:19
1569  Yami Chagunda          F 25-29      74/77   20:09     1:02:27
1570  Amelia Frank           F 01-08      24/26   20:12     1:02:35
1571  Kevin Vinson           M 50-54      55/55   20:12     1:02:35
1572  Patricia Jenkins       F 65-69      42/47   20:12     1:02:35
1573  Casey Ann Jenkins      F 34-39    108/113   20:12     1:02:35
1574  Loraine Vinson         F 45-49    118/121   20:14     1:02:42
1575  Kendall Frank          M 30-34      55/55   20:15     1:02:45
1576  Sara Frank             F 30-34    101/102   20:15     1:02:45
1577  Christian Brown        M 01-08      28/29   20:16     1:02:48
1578  Jaquan Reddick         M 12-14      55/55   20:23     1:03:11
1579  Sarah Pawelski         F 15-19      23/24   20:26     1:03:20
1580  Jonathan Fraim         M 25-29      32/32   20:33     1:03:40
1581  Alexis Fraim           F 01-08      25/26   20:33     1:03:41
1582  Lee Ortman             M 70-74      13/13   20:35     1:03:48
1583  Pete Smith             M 45-49      52/53   20:35     1:03:48
1584  Minerva Galloway       F 01-08      26/26   20:36     1:03:50
1585  Amy Burnett            F 45-49    119/121   20:41     1:04:06
1586  Casey Noble            F 34-39    109/113   20:42     1:04:10
1587  Rebecca Wood           F 55-59      86/94   20:44     1:04:16
1588  Kay Barnett            F 60-64      75/80   20:44     1:04:16
1589  Jane Kriesberg         F 65-69      43/47   20:45     1:04:19
1590  Alex Rucker            M 15-19      29/30   20:46     1:04:23
1591  Olivia Miller          F 75-79        5/6   20:47     1:04:24
1592  Molly Brodbeck-Sulliva F 60-64      76/80   20:47     1:04:24
1593  Jennifer Daniel        F 70-74      13/13   20:47     1:04:25
1594  Hannah Pawelski        F 25-29      75/77   20:47     1:04:25
1595  Jim Raleigh            M 55-59      52/54   20:53     1:04:42
1596  Marie Raleigh          F 50-54    102/103   20:54     1:04:48
1597  Dorothy Weiss          F 45-49    120/121   21:06     1:05:22
1598  Tom Bennet             F 55-59      87/94   21:06     1:05:23
1599  Heather Zentner        F 40-44    116/116   21:09     1:05:32
1600  Marisa Perkins         F 25-29      76/77   21:09     1:05:32
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1601  Christine Curtis       F 55-59      88/94   21:16     1:05:53
1602  Josie Colwell          F 45-49    121/121   21:16     1:05:55
1603  Gina Detate            F 34-39    110/113   21:18     1:06:01
1604  John Juteau            M 55-59      53/54   21:19     1:06:03
1605  Spencer Stanley        M 45-49      53/53   21:20     1:06:08
1606  Jaclyn Fulwood         F 34-39    111/113   21:22     1:06:13
1607  Sarah Beavers          F 34-39    112/113   21:22     1:06:14
1608  Casey Fraim            F 25-29      77/77   21:28     1:06:32
1609  Sharon Donnell         F 60-64      77/80   21:50     1:07:39
1610  Ashleg Dillon          F 34-39    113/113   21:51     1:07:42
1611  Monty Peterson         M 40-44      51/51   21:56     1:07:59
1612  Pamela Lambert         F 65-69      44/47   21:57     1:08:02
1613  Pamela Shively         F 55-59      89/94   21:57     1:08:03
1614  Mike Shively           M 60-64      29/30   21:58     1:08:04
1615  Brooklyn Davis         F 15-19      24/24   22:03     1:08:20
1616  Clayton Barker         M 01-08      29/29   22:15     1:08:58
1617  Linda Spokane          F 65-69      45/47   22:17     1:09:03
1618  Brenda Dues            F 60-64      78/80   22:34     1:09:56
1619  Jerry Williams         M 15-19      30/30   22:34     1:09:58
1620  Patricia Rogers        F 65-69      46/47   22:35     1:10:00
1621  Cynthia Dueer          F 55-59      90/94   22:49     1:10:42
1622  Keith Dueer            M 60-64      30/30   22:49     1:10:43
1623  Tish Williams          F 55-59      91/94   22:55     1:11:00
1624  Teresa Grant           F 50-54    103/103   23:27     1:12:40
1625  Angie Cotton           F 55-59      92/94   23:27     1:12:40
1626  Todd Smith             M 55-59      54/54   23:28     1:12:45
1627  Elaine Smith           F 75-79        6/6   23:28     1:12:45
1628  Lynda Smith            F 55-59      93/94   23:29     1:12:46
1629  Barbara Bilby          F 65-69      47/47   23:38     1:13:16
1630  Elaine Liebrecht       F 60-64      79/80   23:39     1:13:16
1631  Michelle Buerschen     F 30-34    102/102   23:39     1:13:17
1632  Donna Hartman          F 60-64      80/80   23:39     1:13:17
1633  Julie Moss             F 55-59      94/94   24:20     1:15:26
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